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wgam Imen JeSauguns

1

2

2F 84/29

2F 24/30

KANAMICOL

PHENYLARTHRITE " FORTE"

US4 3 183 Uszmalng $1da

3

4

a o a
VIEN 12 1A I

5

1A 610/50

1A 53/57

'
o

1C 255/52

¥U 91NA

NEOPLAST ALCOHOL PAD

3M ALCOHOL PAD

LANOXIN (INJECTION)

Aw A o da o« o W
VIEN msmjmnmmeu-mnm NA

6

7

2F 57/28

2F 69/28

NOPSTRESS

NOPJECT ADE.

. d d o W
U3t we33u5 (Wszmalne) s19a

o0

1C 14/63 (N)
1C 15/63 (N)
1C 16/63 (N)
2C 12/63 (NC)

2C 13/63 (NC)

IVABRAN 5 MG

IVABRAN 7.5 MG

AGOMEL 25 MG

TRIPLIXAM 10 MG/2.5 MG/5 MG

TRIPLIXAM 10 MG/2.5 MG/10 MG

v3m m Wi @szmalne) $1a

1C 92/60 (NG)

1C 15112/62 (NG)
1C 15134/62 (NG)
1C 15014/63 (NBC)
1C 15133/63 (NBC)

1C 15174/63 (NG)

LUMOPROST

ADYNOVATE 1000 [UABIRATERONE TEVA
ERLOTINIB TEVA 100

LONQUEX

CINQAIR

TACROLIMUS ER TEVA 5

U3 moejln (Uszmea'lng) $1ia

19

20

Aw ‘ d1 o w
U3EM tinmes vhiih e

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

VTN wad weseu 910

30

31

2C 94/50

2C 23/54

1D 79/46

1D 4/57

1D 137/59

1D 2/63

1D 5/63

1D 6/63

1D 7/63

1D 11/63

1D 16/63

1A 105/63

1A 115/63

IMUFLEX BLOOD BAG SYSTEM

TERUMO BLOOD BAG CPDA - 1

OXYGUARD 50

DOXY-SOL 500 WSP

TILMAG 25%

TILMOCIL 200

CONAMOX 500

DOXYTECH 200

OMOXY 500

LINCOMED 4.4

TENAMOX-S 100

DAWNASEP

DEXFAN TABLETS

32 1A 148/63 CAROXINE 10

33 1A 149/63 PX 20 TABLETS
34 1A 168/63 PANCEMOL TABLETS
35 1A 192/63 C B Z TABLETS
36 1A 203/63 VEMOL SYRUP

37 1A 222/63 VEMOL KIDS SYRUP

38 1A 223/63 DIMONINE TABLETS

39 1D 209/46 ENFLOXTIN 20%

40 1D 50/56 NEU-FLOX 100
41 1D 18/63 UNOFLOCIN 1% ORAL PUMP
42 2A 88/34 COGEN CAPSULES

43 2A 104/35 NORSAC TABLETS

44 2A92/60 VIT-M TABLETS
45  2A20/62 NUTAMIN BCO
46  2A 15/63 VITAKID SYRUP
47 2D 9/63 XIMEPRIM

U3H wesaganes S1in (urvY)
48 1C 329/51 BON-ONE(R) (TABLET 0.5)
49 1C 330/51 BON-ONE(R) (TABLET 0.25)
50 1C6/57 NIRMET
a o a d a d o
V31N wesunes swnalas (Ine) $1fia
51 1C 157/50 (N) MOBIC 15 MG.

a o o la ¢ A ¢ o v
VIHN UOIIUNDT E]H!ﬂﬁ“lﬂﬂl tIUNIa tgan (ﬂizmﬁ"lm) 1NA

52 1F4/52(B) AVINEW

53 1F 7/54 (B) PRIMODOG
54 1F 11/54 (B) IMOPEST

55  2F 83/53 (B) HAEMOVAX

56  2F 84/53 (B) GALLIMUNE 403 ND+IB+IBD+REO

57  2F 16/56 (B) GALLIMUNE 503 ND+IB+EDS+IC2

58  2F 3/62(B) VOLVAC ND+IB MLV
59  2F 4/62 (B) VOLVAC AC GOLD BACTERIN INFECTIOUS

CORYZA
60  2F 4/63 (B) VOLVAC AE+FP MLV
v3t lsdiga ad (Ineuaud) 1d0

61 1C 118/59 GLUCOSE 10%

62  2C3/45 AMINOVEN 10%
63  2C42/56 AMICUS APHERESIS KIT-SINGLE NEEDLE
64  2C3/59 DEXTROSE 5% IN 0.45% NORMAL SALINE

A o da ¢ Aav ¢ o w
vt me3ds vhimnahnaa 910

u

65  1C200/51 MINIRIN ( 0.1 MG/ML)



66

PR S a4
V38N 1drnssuasdszans

67

68

69

1C 201/51

1A 390/38
1A 70/63 (NG)

2A 94/30

MINIRIN (NASAL SPRAY)

o_w

NA

DINAC

LEXACIN

BEEFOLIC

. | d o w
vsEn i lailludud s1va @rnry)

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

71

78

79

1A 262/30

1A 20/63

1A 112/63 (NG)
1A 15125/63 (H)
1C 9/63

2A 1/63 (E)

2A 1/63 (NBC)
2A 2/63 (E)

2A 30/63

2C 15166/63

NELAPINE 5

MEGA HUSK

FINASTERIDE 1 MG TABLETS
REZT

NAT CAL

LUXETTA

FLEXSA PLUS (750 MG/600 MG)
GINSOMIN EVE

MAXCAL

CAL D FIZZ EFFERVESCENT TABLET

. d o W
U3EN i v @semalng) s

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

a o ad v d o w
V3t wiadu Tsdng Sina

88

89

90

91

92

1C 39/63
1C 40/63

1C 56/63

1C 61/63 (NG)

1C 62/63 (NG)
1C 63/63 (NG)
1C 64/63 (NG)

2C 15012/61 (NG)

1A 33/42

1A 610/44
2A 101/36
2A 139/42

2A 177/43

V3N meda $1a

93

94

95

1C 61/58
1C 62/58

2C 22/63 (NC)

BUDESPRAY-100 HFA INHALER

BUNASE 1.0 MG RESPULES

REVOKE-72

GEMCITABINE FOR INJECTION

USP1G

GEMCITABINE FOR INJECTION

USP 200 MG

GEMCITABINE FOR INJECTION 1 G.

GEMCITABINE FOR INJECTION 200 MG.

LEDVIR

PROXINOR 100
PROXINOR 100
C.P.M.-2 EXPECT
CARMINT MIXTURE

AORICE

EUTHYROX 50 UG
EUTHYROX 100 UG

LODOZ (10 MG/6.25 MG)

o
VSN euesaasnaidd sifia

96

97

1A 722/27

1A 74/31

AKICIN INJECTION

GONORCIN

98

1A 487/32

GENERCORT INJECTION

a o a d a2 g oV
UIHN (INANN IUVUALYOI (‘]Jiz!‘nﬁ”l‘ﬂﬁl) 1NA

99

1C 57/55

NUROFEN GEL

a o ‘ a o v
3t naln 'V‘hi%ﬂc!.iﬂﬂfz]ﬁ NA

100

101

102

103

1D 14/42

1D 15/42

1D 91/50

1D 60/54

PRO-FERRON

IRON DEXTRAN INJECTION

LIN 30

GENTA-VET 10%

. d o W
138 nesuua Wszmealne) $1ia

104

105

106

1F 31/39

1F 115/40

1F 46/41

ALPLUCINE(MEDICATED FEED FORMULA
FOR PIG)

FENCARE 4%

DEXPROL 200

Ao A d A ¢ d o o
UIHN NYINIA @anins (ﬂi?.imﬂllﬂfj) 1NA

107

1C 15152/62 (N)

CEBREX (CAPSULES 400 MG)

U5 1o. 1i13H Wszmalng) $iva

108

109

1C 23/49 (N)

1C 27/60 (NC)

OMNISCAN (0.5 MMOL/ML)

BIFRIL 15 MG (FILM-COATED TABLETS)

a v < = d' o %4 o_
UVIHN 1B.OU.U.AIVDIINDT (D1UIWLHAT) 1NN

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

Ao A ¢ a
VIHN DIVYU ‘N1§3\|VIWI

121

122

U toida uhnea 910A

123

124

125

126

127

128

1A 199/63
2A 20/63
2A 43/26
2A 60/63
2A 61/63
2A 62/63
2A 63/63
2A 64/63
2A 65/63
2D 10/63
2D 11/63
1A 1144/28

1A 2301/28

1A 109/63 (NG)
1A 162/63

1A 163/63

1A 15155/63
1A 15156/63

1A 15157/63

104

NSS LV.

A.N.B. 100 COMPLEX

DEXTROSE 5% IN 1/4 NORMAL SALINE
ANB.-PD15LC

ANB.-PD25

AN.B.-PD4.25

ANB.-PD25LC

ANB.-PD425LC

ANB.-PD L5

STERILE DILUENT FOR AUJESZKY VACCINE
DILUENT FOR SWINE FEVER VACCINE
PRAZITE TABLETS

ENTRARIN ENTERIC COATED TABLETS

MOXIFLOX

NSS NORMAL SALINE SOLUTION
STERILE WATER FOR IRRIGATION
LINCOMY CIN

BICARFU - S

A - MICIN (500 MG)



129 1A 15158/63 AKILA U3 upath wﬁmcyﬁﬂaa Wszmalng) s16a

130 1A 15159/63 DEXION 160 1C 133/55 ADFEN-200
131 1A 15160/63 UDOCAINE 2% 161 1C 10/56 (NG) PANTOPPI
132 1A 15161/63 MAGTEN V3TN vauu-uan 1Ha
133 1A 15162/63 DOBUMINE 162 1C22/56 (N) PREZISTA (400 MG)
134 1A 15163/63 GLUCO - CAL(R) 163 1C 30/61 (NC) TRACLEER
135 1A 15231/63 KEEN KLEAN 164 1C 15069/63 (N) ZYTIGA (ABIRATERONE ACETATE) 250 MG
136 2A 43/63 D-5-1/38 TABLETS
137 2A 15154/63 OPCLAIR EYE LOTION 165 1C 15086/63 (NC) ~ TRACLEER
v34m efinea whian Ina $15a 166 1C 15104/63 MOTILIUM-M
138 2C 863 KOACT 1.2 167 1C 15164/63 (N) IMBRUVICA
A A 168 1C 15212/63 (N) RIBOMUSTIN 25 MG
139 1C 18/57 (B) EPORON INJECTION 4000 [U/ML. 169 1C 15213/63 (N) RIBOMUSTIN 100 MG
140 1C90/57 MEDOMYCIN 170 2C 15012/63 (NC)  SYMTUZA
a v d o o
4l 1C99/57 UNIMOX 500 V3t uualavinau $1va
142 1C 100/57 MOXIMED 500 171 2F 6/54 (B) SUISHOT HE
' a v & d d J d o
Wi 18 Howdl 185 ingleia 1 V3t ulindines wasuns Wszma'lng) $1da
0,
43 1A 20798 MIDECAMYCIN MELT CAPSULES 172 1C 12/44 5% DEXTROSE IN WATER SOLUTION FOR IV
INFUSION
144 1A 283/54 MUSCULOX
a v d o o
V3 uwanuesa $1fa
145 1A 174/63 M-PIZIDE
173 2C 70/44 BLACKMORES MULTI VITAMINS + MINERALS
146 1D 236/47 AQUACIL
a v an J I3 d o
V3 wl3¥a wasuns (nauaud) $iva
147 1D 132/56 ENFLOGARD
174 1C 542/30 ISOPRINOSINE
148 2A91/38 DROCANIL-A
149 2A31/39 DROCANIL - A (LIDOCAINE HCL 175 1C10/50 (NG) PACLITAXIN
1% AND EPINEPHRTNE 1:100,000) 176 1C 1/55 (N) DOTAREM (PREFILLED SYRINGE)
150 2A 11/63 ALMAG MILK 177 1C 50/60 (NG) FEXOFAST-180
W3t 1837 vhisn Cnowavd) 4130 178 1C 15023/62 (NG) ~ ESOMEPRAZOLE NORMON
151 1C 40/60 (N) HERBESSER INJECTION (50 MG) 179 2C22/60 EUROFER
Wi toaeagi Tnuma nansa $15 180 2C 23/60 MACMIROR COMPLEX 500
159 1031846 GNC NAC 600 181 1C 172/47 (N) LEVOPRONT SYRUP
153 2C 4948 GNC MEGAMEN 182 2C 6/42 (N) GINKOR FORT (CAPSULES)

a W <& dl o U
U3t undnlasaiinladu neugaes wasuns (symalng) $1ia vt usuniin® (lszmalne i

154 1C60/59 PANADOL 6-12 183 1C 34/60 (NG) CRIXAN 250
U3t uaswe3 vhiingyAnea 91i0 184 1C51/60 (NG) LOXOF INFUSION
155 1C27/56 (NG) ESTIVA-600 185 1C 113/60 INVORIL (TABLETS 20 MG)
156 1C 17/63 XYLOTIN 300 186  1C52/63 BETAVERT 8
157 1C 18/63 XYLOTIN 20 V3N uaviu §iiia
158 1C 19063 XYLOTIN 50 187 1A 11/29 TRAMYCIN OINTMENT
159 2C4/62 (NG) RITOCOM 188 1A 609/39 ENAMIC CAPSULE
189 1A 649/40 CLOSOXIN-500 CAPSULE



190 1A 392/41 DICLONAC GEL
191 1A 600/41 GLOROQUINE TABLET
192 1A 601/41 VEPMARCINE CAPSULE

193 1A 541/42 MAPOSIL SYRUP

194 1A 601/43 PARMOL SYRUP

195 1A 602/43 PARMOL SYRUP

196 1A 609/43 AMCINA

197 1A 684/43 BISACODYL TABLET

U3EN udamoau (Uszndalne) s10a
198 2C 38/47 (N) 60 SECOND APF TOPICAL FLUORIDE
GEL

199 2C2/48 (NC) ZAP TOPICAL ANESTHETIC GEL
(STRAWBERRY )

200 2C28/50 (N) 60 SECOND APF TOPICAL FLUORIDE
GEL (GRAPE)

201 2C29/50 (N) 60 SECOND APF TOPICAL FLUORIDE

GEL (ORANGE)

202 1C 28/63 ARASID (CYTARABINE INJECTION)

a v v Y J d o

U3EN uweaNnuavhsa $1a

203 1F2/54 METAPHOSOL
USHn uenuaud madnuas $ifia

204 1C37/57 (NG) XAPROST 0.005% EYE DROPS

205 1C7/63 (NG) ETOXIB-30
206 1C22/63 (NG) VEENAT 100
207 1C75/63 (NG) ERLONAT 25

208 1C76/63 (NG) ERLONAT 100

a v = d; v d o w
V3t weuiinea twanlsdng $1ia

209 1F 30/37 DOXYCEN RETARD

'
v o W

U3 ofima Tniiia Tagiu 1ia
210 2F 36/50 VITAMINE AD3 E
U35 uetinoa wan (nauaud) $1va

211 1F 37/58 HIPRALONA/ENRO-I

U3t uefiia Fnwdniu neud vhimngAnea 91in
212 2D 16/52 SULMITRIM

U3HM uduven mueKsABIT 910A

213 1C1/36 (N) KLACID
214 1C 140/46 ISOPTIN SR 240 MG.
215  2C32/57 (N) CHARIVA

1S weaau (Wszmalng) 1

216  1C 15035/63 (NC) OTEZLA (10 MG 20 MG 30 MG)

217  1C 15036/63 (NC) OTEZLA (30 MG)
U34M sound Wszmalng) $190

218 2C21/41 NUTRILITE NATURAL B
V3t weulfnm $1na
219 1F 93/47 TOLFEDINE 4% SOLUTION FOR INJECTION
V31 ueataeima 1da
220 1C68/41 (N) ALLERGENIC EXTRACT (DOG EPITHELIUM)
U3t seaad urwui @szmalneg) 160

221  1C 48/63 (N) ALMINDA (FILM-COATED TABLETS 90 MG)
v34m Tula weshan vhdan Wszmalng) 16

222 1C89/45 (N) NOVOMIX 30 PENFILL
w3 Junsaa @Wsznalne) siva

223 1C15130/63 (NBC)  AERINEX (70 MG/ML SOLUTION FOR INJECTION)

v3tin Tlavhsa $rda

224 1A 1841/28 BRONCLEAR

225 1A 852/32 BETAPRESS 40 FC
226 1A 373/36 BOFEN 200

227 1A 1161/41 UROTRACTIN

228 1A 361/44 ASCOT 300

229 1A 822/44 FOREXIN 500 TABLET

230 1A 29/49 MAG - C 500
231 1A 45/52 ROXICA

232 1A 103/63 (NG) GLIMEPIRIDE 3
233 1A 104/63 (NG) NORPRESS

234 1A 228/63 POLITYNE

235 1A 229/63 POLIFIBRATE
236 1C 59/62 (NG) PANTOSALA
237 2A22/33 POLIGOT-CF

A o i a d o w
13t Tul5an aensuntiuns i

o

238 2A 754/28 PAINOL ELIXIR

239 2C31/53 ACINET 625 MG TABLETS
240 2C 56/53 ACINET 1000 MG TABLETS
u3th Tumesuuy $1ia
241 1A 1072/44 MOLANTIN - 100
V3 Tssamuadrnssu nInmesvhiih s1ia
242 1B 6/51 (N) TARIVID OTIC SOLUTION
3t Tssnundsnssuneauauiia $1na

243 1A 2299/29 FLUNOLONE-V CREAM
244 1D 55/41 IVOTIC INJECTION

245 1A 61/29 RICIN



246 1A 1330/30 TETRANA (500 MG.)

247 1A 234/40 MEQUIN

248 1A 370/48 SKINOLONE

249 1A 303/53 MATCINE (100 MG)

250 1A 155/63 D THROAT GARGLE

251 1A 206/63 TETRANA

252 1A 224/63 DOCLINE

253 1A 226/63 VACOPAN (TABLET)

254 1A 239/63 MARIL INJECTION

255 1D 26/30 VITAMIN C(500 MG/ML)

256 1D 20/63 RIPROFEN (25 MG CHEWABLE
TABLETS)

257 1A 3/55 VACOPAN

258 1A 128/63 DELIN

259 1A 225/63 OPRAZOLE

260 1D 21/63 RIPROFEN (75 MG CHEWABLE
TABLETS)

261  2A 56/63 CADRAMINE PINK LOTION

262 2A 59/63 NORPHEN

263 2D 34/28 BALIM INJECTION

U35 TsanuwdansSamiudunsans (1971) $1da

264 1A 297/28 PEMOL

265 1A 740/28 DEXA-Y

266 1A 339/29 FUNGA CREAM

267 1A 33/30 PEMOL SYRUP

268 1A 1030/30 CYPROHEPTADINE HYDROCHLORIDE
TABLETS

269 1A 1114/40 PHERAZONE-10

270 1A 477/42 CHINOVATE CREAM

271 1A 244/43 SAEBEGIN

272 1A 232/54 DERMACORTE CREAM

273 2A 78/26 MAXITRIN

274  2A 576/28 SAEBIN F1-6-12

275  2A 690/29 APRARIN TAB

276 2A 1166/29 CHINTA EXPECTORANT

277 2A 775/30 DECAVITAMIN TABLETS

278  2A59/31 TOPPER-F

279 2A 18/38 DIMAZO SYRUP

a v Jd o w
135 159 Inevaud 190

280 1C 15072/61 (NC)

281 1C61/62 (N)

ESBRIET (FILM-COATED
TABLETS 801 MG)
CELLCEPT (FILM-COATED
TABLETS 500 MG)

15 Toan (szmalng) $16a

282 1A 223/56
283 1B 3/51
284 1D 5/43
285 1D 6/43
286 1D 12/43
287  2A100/47
288  2A 60/58

v51tin Teara Bume3 HauLeI M3 d 1ie

289 1A 201/38
290 1A 342/41
291 1A 445/49
292 1A 64/63
293 1A 65/63
294 2A 129/49

UTROGESTAN 200 MG
SIBELIUM

RINTAL BOLUS OF 600 MG
RINTAL GRANULES 10 %
TRUFOR S.P.

APRACUR KIDS

DIMETAPP LIQUID

= o

KEZON CREAM.

PARAGEN 325

BOOTS 0.1% TRIAMCINOLONE LOTION
POVIDONE - IODINE SOLUTION 10%
C-MILE

BOOTS ORPHENADRINE PLUS PARA

V35 137 1h Innes vidn @szmalng) $1da

295 2C20/58

TIGER BALM ACTIVE MUSCLE SPRAY

151 1093 Fafen @Wszmalng) 1

296  1C 114/56 (N)
V3 Inenidvhiingaa
297 1A 144/46

298 1A 553/46

299 1D 2/39

uS¥m Inewauusavvetsn

300 1A 1511728
301 1A 1437/29
302 1A 844/32
303 2A954/27

U3 nalegi $1iim

304 1C71/49

305 1C36/56

306 1C 15005/63 (NC)
307  1C 15009/63 (NC)
308  2A102/56

309  2C70/47

o

'
!

234 $1fim

TARIVID OTIC SOLUTION

o

41n@

KANAMYCIN CAPSULES MEIJI
KANAMYCIN SYRUP MEII
COLISTIN 10 % MENI
GERMISCRUB

CANDINAS 500 VAGINAL TABLET
GERMIDINE (7.5%)

CALFERMIN-C TABLET

ARTEOPTIC 2%

OTSULIP 20%

REXULTI (BREXPIPRAZOLE) TABLETS 0.25 MG
REXULTI (BREXPIPRAZOLE) TABLETS 3 MG

D 4.3-0.18S

OTSUKA MV INJECTION



v3m Tnguasienn $16a

310 1A 857/43 SARA

311 1A 4/63 LOURIC

312 1A 180/63 NORA SHAMPOO
313 1A 182/63 EXCOPAN

314 1A 200/63 LEXFOR

315 1A 201/63 LEXFOR

316  2A67/62 CLARENZ

317  2A 68/62 CLARENZ 28

318 2A49/63 ANNA

319 2A50/63 BOWA GEL

v3im lueesIne $1ia
320 1C51/63 (N) NOBLEXA 15 MG
321  1C52/63 (N) NOBLEXA 20 MG
322 1C76/63 (NC) NOBLEXA 2.5 MG
323 2C 64/42 ALKA - SELTZER (LEMON FLAVOUR)
15t Tulerin usnn3-Jania 1a

324 2F 44/47 INMUNAIR 17.5

325  2F 3/63 ZIPYRAN PLUS FLAVOUR
u3am Tuleuad) 1
326 1A 1844/29 INFLANAC TABLETS

327 1A 266/31 TERBRON SYRUP

328 1A 116/36 LIDOCAINE HYDROCHLORIDE 1%

INJECTION

329 1A 399/39 TIMODROP EYE SOLUTION

330 1A 663/40 DOPAMEX INJECTION

331 1A 19/47 BOOTS ANTIFUNGAL VAGINAL

TABLET 500 MG
332 1A 139/51 AC-P FAH
333 1A 187/63 FADINE
334 2A 55/40 CEFTREX IM
vt luleluna d1ia
335  1C 15013/62 (NBC) RABIVAX-S

336 2C2/62 (NB) SKYCELLFLU QUADRIVALENT

PREFILLED SYRINGE

337 2C2/63 (NBC) SKYCELLFLU INJ.

o

35 iwes Wszmalng) d1ia
338 1C 15074/61 (NBS)  NIVESTIM SOLUTION FOR

INJECTION/INFUSION (480 MCG/0.5 ML)

339 2C 1/47 (N) SULPERAZON (INJECTABLE 1.5 G)

340 1C 180/47 (N) DIFLUCAN (CAPSULES 100 MG)

341  1C 183/47 (N) DIFLUCAN (CAPSULES 200 MG)
342 2C73/53 CALTRATE PLUS
v3t learidion newdfaia s1ia

343 2C 11/63 (NC) PLIAGLIS 70 MG/G + 70 MG/G CREAM

P a a d o w
V3N neudtuAa-whiu 1da

344 2A901/27 CONVITS

U3t nemil wAnea $10A

345 1C231/49 GENSULIN M 50 (50/50)
346 1C41/60 CALCI - 10

347 1C 1/62 (BF) BOTULAX INJ. 50 UNITS

348  1C 44/63 TREXATE
349  1C45/63 CRISTOL
U3HEN fmmﬁﬂmméa Eahee)

350 1A 157/31 MAGNACIN
351 1A 478/55 BENCRAY

V3N PUBUNAYNTIH INA (MHIFYH)

352 1A 80/63 (NG) REMEM 20 F
353 1A 85/63 (NG) LEVOXIN

354 1A 106/63 (NG) VEFLOX 750
355 1A 160/63 NORFLOXACIN
356 1A 161/63 TEDDY-C 50

357 1A 164/63 LESDOWN 600 MG TABLET

358 1A 165/63 COAMOX 250
359 1A 183/63 ERYTHROMYCIN TABLET
360 1C 65/54 NEUROX-250

361  2A48/63 PHARMAKLAYV 1000

U3HM A3 1967 910
362 1C4/62 UNITREXATE TABLETS
V31 ane vhimn S1va
363  1C23/63 (NG) ATAZANAVIR ( AS SULFATE ) CAPSULES 150 MG
364 1C 33/63 (NG) DURART 800
V3 Fuaud i

365 1C 15119/63 (NG) PEMEDA 100 MG
366 1C 15120/63 (NG) PEMEDA 500 MG
V31 Fada vhimn e
367 1C 115/60 MIACALCIC (50 1.U.)

368 1C5/63 (NB) HUMALOG KWIKPEN



a o

IS =) d o
UIEN ¥ g 92NN ("l‘nmmuﬂ) NA
369  1F 39/58 DOXIVEX - 500 S.P.

3 @Tunhsu (ne) $iva

370 1A 19/63 SINIL

371 1A 72/63 CHLORPHEMINE
a w = o W

v3gn Fvha $ina

372 1A 809/40 PLANOL

aw A Ao < o v
VIHN B LDUNA 1Iad (ﬂizmﬁ"lm) 1NA

373 1F 45/45 CEVAC GUMBO L
374 1F 93/45 KAPEVAC
375 1F 7/46 CEVACEDS K

376 1F 12/58 (NC) PRACETAM 10 % - PREMIX FOR PIGS

377 2F 18/45 CEVAC ND-IB-IBD-EDS K

378 2F 56/56 (B) SPRAYMUNE ND IB

U3t §ASeiauun i

379 1C37/58 (NG) CAPESSA

380 1C 15/61 (NG) ACCUREM (1G)

381 2C9/63 BECLOSAL HFA INHALER

a u =) o
U3 Araeatey (Uszmalng) $10a

382 1C 147/41 ROCALTROL (0.25 MCG.CAPSULES)

a o

U3t ader 903m (szmalng) Mifa

383 1C85/51(N) VIREAD TABLETS

384  1C 121/56 (N) ELIGARD 7.5 MG
385 2C 15108/63 (NC) EPCLUSA
386 2C 15111/63 (NC) HARVONI

a v A

U3t Aaewl wanuas $1na
387  1C 90/60 (NG)

V31 Anuaau inaiae’ Tadadng s1ia
388 1C2/63 (B) ANTIBIO TROPICAL (GRANULES)
389 1C 7/63 (NBC) ALLBIO GRANULES
390 1C 38/63 (NC) OABLOK PATCH
U3 as1dsdegniie $10a
391 2A120/38 GOLDEN ELEPHANT BRAND BALM
UIEN Az udnin d1ia
392 2F 19/39 ULTRACIDE DISINFECTANT
v31in fedlvhish dwwate (1995) S1ia

393  1C 189/55 VESTINON 10
v3EN nuaa Wszmalng) s16a

394  1C111/50 (N) ENANTONE L.P 1.88 MG

395  1C 15057/61 (N) AMITIZA 8 MCG

MOVELOX INFUSION SOLUTION 400 MG

396

397
398

399
400

401

402

403

404

405

406

407

408

aw A ¢ o v
UM N. suu vhin e

409

410

411

412

1C 15058/61 (N)

1C 5/63 (B)
1C 8/63 (NB)

1C 9/63 (B)
1C 9/63 (NB)

1C 10/63 (NBC)

1C 11/63 (B)

1C 15039/63 (NBC)
1C 15040/63 (NBC)
1C 15150/63 (NBC)
1C 15152/63 (NBC)
1C 15153/63 (NBC)

2C 46/51 (N)

1A 21/47
1A 429/52
1A 191/63

2A 74/44

AMITIZA 24 MCG

FEIBA 1000 U
RECOMBINATE, ANTIHEMOPHILIC
FACTOR (RECOMBINANT) 250 TU

IMMUNATE 1000 IU

RECOMBINATE, ANTIHEMOPHILIC FACTOR
(RECOMBINANT) 500 [U

RECOMBINATE, ANTIHEMOPHILIC FACTOR
(RECOMBINANT) 1000 IU

HEMOFIL M ANTIHEMOPHILIC FACTOR (HUMAN)
METHOD M, MONOCLONAL PURIFIED

(AHF) (HUMAN)

ADVATE 1000 IU
ADVATE 1500 IU
ADYNOVATE 250 IU
ADYNOVATE 750 IU
ADYNOVATE 1000 IU

ACTOSMET(15MG/ 850 MG)

PARACETAMOL TABLET
MANMOX 250 DRY SYRUP (VANILLA)
BROMPHENIRAMINE MALEATE TABLETS

CO - TRIMOXAZOLE TABLET

131 fi.Je.nfinead (1979) $1i@

413

1A 1160/31

a w a o_
v3tm A.Je.an S1na

414

1A 365/40

a w S ¢ o
v3m H.Je.vh5h dafa

415

416

1A 680/42

2A 123/38

aa o

MISOVAN SYRUP

CLOXA T.O. 250

T-BON 1250

SPECTRIM TABLETS

]
= J

U3EN N.A.A5D uauveIINeIa (1969) 3190

417

418

419

420

421

PTIPN
VIPN YD

422

1D 159/49
1D 129/56
2A 281/29
2A 127/51
2A 159/56

a

1C 2/63 (NG)

V31 fivlalvhssh $1fm

423

424

1A 1021/41

1A 1093/43

GENCOCIN

GOLDENRO 10%

OSTONE + B12

T.P. MEN HORMONE COMPOUND

ASCIN CAPSULE

Inz (szmalng) iva

NIKP-ITOPRIDE TABLET 50 MG

MIMA

J.V. TIDINE



425  2A50/54

426  2A 147/56

P ‘ d o w
U3 vea vhiuwas e

427 1A 89/63

428  2A16/52

429 2A 52/63

ROTUSS-CHLOPH

KENADRYL LOTION

ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL

HAEMO-VIT KIDS

HAEMO-VIT

a o < ¢ a_ o
38N vanenudl ueun aeamia s10a

430 1C 1/58 (BF)

3

aw A a o W
VIHN UA IANADA 31NA

431  1F 9/59

a o

V38 1.18a.57 $1im
432 1A 211/63
433 1C 4/62 (BF)
434 2C61/28

435 2C 17/58 (NC)
436  2C21/58 (NC)

SYNOVAR-20

CEFTIOFUR CRYSTALLINE FREE
ACID STERILE SUSPENSION

CHLORFED
CLOTINAB
DEANXIT

TRIFAMOX IBL 1500 (INJECTION)
TRIFAMOX IBL DUO (FILM-COATED
TABLETS)

V35N 1.u511 @szmalng) $ifa

437 1C11/41

438 2C22/38

439 2C23/38

a o

a A dJ d o w
VIHN VDY tFantng 31na

440 1C17/63 (B)
441 1C26/63 (B)

442 2C 3/63 (NBC)

a o

U3 yswloan $1ia

443 1A 202/38
U3t sl s
444 2A 438/27
445 2A 946/27
446 2A 118329

447  2A 426/31

U3 agiiulean d1ia

448 1A 1480/29

449 1A 20/63 (E)

10% GLUCOSE INTRAVENOUS

INFUSION B.P.

0.45% SODIUM CHLORIDE AND 5%
GLUCOSE INTRAVENOUS INFUSION B.P.
0.9% SODIUM CHLORIDE AND 5%
GLUCOSE INTRAVENOUS INFUSION B.P.

REPLENINE-VF
DRIED FACTOR VIII

OPTIVATE(R)

ROXIMED

BACOUGH - D
BACOUGH - DMA
BRO-MAPP 455

HISOPHOS

THIMEROSAL TINCTURE N.F.

SETAMINE

V3N wsenmas uoua unsudia miaas Wszmalng) $1fa

450 2C1/63

SANGOBION

451

452

a o d a oV
UIHN NaUA IANADA 31NA

453

454

455

456

457

458

459

460

461

462

463

464

465

466

467

468

469

Aw A §Y [ o v
u3tm Anldvhin 1a

470

471

472

473

UIHN NI M3ARe A

474

475

476

477

478

a o i1 a o v
u3m vhsah dulun 1

479

480

481

482

483

484

485

486

2C 2/63

2C 4/63

1A 14/63

1A 18/63

1A 21/63

1A 22/63

1A 23/63

1A 24/63

1A 31/63

1A 37/63

1A 38/63

1A 39/63

1A 40/63

1A 43/63

1A 144/63

1A 241/63

2A 1160/28

2A 6/63

2A 35/63

1A 352/28

1A 193/30

1A 831/31

2A 85/31

v
Ay a o v

1F 33/45

1F 59/46

1F 63/46

1F 34/47

1F 24/53

1A 329/51

1A 71/63

1A 237/63

1A 238/63

1A 242/63

1A 243/63

1A 244/63

1A 245/63

NEUROBION,SUGAR COATED TABLET

SEVENSEAS MULTIVITAMIN SYRUP

SINORIC

TINOLOL 50
ERYTHROMYCIN

RIFOLD

SINOCAM 20

SINOCAM 10
TETRACYCLINE HYDROCHLORIDE CAPSULES
SINOLIPIN

ASTA

MAGESIC CAPSULES
ASPAMOL

DOXYCYCLINE

TRAMAX

Z-QUEEN

METTRYN FORTE TABLETS
ANCHOR PILLS

METTRYN-120

CYPROPICCO
CHLORAMINE
GRISEOFULVIN 500 MG

PANTOGEN

GLEPTOSIL

VETRIBAC D SOLUTION
OXILEN AD

IVERVET PREMIX

MICROFLUD CEFT LPU

SWI

BENETEAR

LYCAINE 1%

NAPBLOC

LYCAINE 2%

BUVACAINE 0.5% (HEAVY)
TEARS NATULAY

TOBDROP



v31in whinuaua (1982) 1t 523 1A 47/63 MASADOXY

487 1C 42/50 STUD 100 524 1A 52/63 DINAC-FORTE
488 1C 105/51 CIPROBID INFUSION 525 1A 53/63 PARACETAMOL
489  1C 265/52 FELEXIN 500 526 1A 54/63 DINAC-FORTE
490 1C 109/56 MYCORIL 527 1A 68/63 HYFLOX

491 1C 24/61 VAXCEL CEFUROXIME 1.5 G INJECTION 528 1A 69/63 HYOSTAN

492  1C 1/63 (NG) LYMPHOCEPT 250 529 1A 101/63 (NG) LOVAS

493  2C 90/49 CALCINOL-1000 WITH VITAMIN D3 530 1A 110/63 (NG) LOVAS 10 MG.
494  2C 35/53 BIOTRAT 531 1A 216/63 KETO-FUMA
W3t vhindud uduuenneid $1fa 532 1A 217/63 LOMY

495 1A 1283/30 XICAM CAPSULES 533 1A 218/63 MAGNEXON
496 1A 1394/30 CEMOL DROP SYRUP 534 2A1/63 THIACYNO

497 1A 1398/30 CEMOL SYRUP U3 g i

498 1A 122/31 CEMOL SYRUP 535 1C 169/39 NEOMETHO INJECTION 50 MG..
499 1A 659/31 TRICHONAS TABLETS 536 1C 148/48 PLATINEX INJECTION 50 MG
500 1A 22/33 CEMOL SYRUP 537 1C350/48 MAMOFEN-10 (TAMOXIFEN TABLETS B.P. 10 MG)
501 1A 23/33 CEMOL SYRUP 538 1C234/51 NORPIN (INJECTION)

502 1A 5/35 PROCLORZINE 539 1C 6/57 (NG) GEMTIN 200

503 1A 388/35 TRIOZINE 5 540 1C7/57 (NG) GEMTIN 1000

504 1A 179/37 CELAMINE 541 1C 140/57 ONCOMIDE 500

505 1A 138/38 CENLIDAC 542 1C 142/57 ONCOMIDE 200

506 1A 350/38 CATEROL 543 1C 54/58 PLATINEX INJECTION 10 MG
507 1A 80/44 CEMOL 544 1C 58/63 TAMOKUP TABLET 20 MG
508 1A 30/63 X TADINE - CENTRAL v3Em ey D3 munwz whin (Inenaud) $iiv

509 1A 66/63 LIVERIN 70 545 1C15075/62 (NC)  REAGILA 6 MG

510 1A 67/63 LIVERIN 140 U3t Nadwa 91ia

511 2A 695/30 HYPERRETIC TABLETS 546 1A 109/59 URFAMYCIN

512 2A20/37 POLYDOL Y U3 gn’jﬂmmmmﬂ DALTe)

138 vhimia $1iia 547 1F 99/45 AMOXYCILLIN 15%

513 1A 202/32 PHARTHROCIN DRY SYRUP 548 2F 1/63 HEPARENOL

V3HN 191 way e V3N g $1i¢

514 1A 5/63 CONFIT 549 1A 243/44 BROXOL

515 1A 6/63 VITAMIN B1 - 10 MG 550 1A 436/44 TERBU SYRUP

516 1A 17/63 MASAWORM - 1 551 1A 47/45 CHALKTAB - 350

517 1A 35/63 CALBONATE - 1250 552 1A 246/49 MASAROX

518 1A 36/63 CALBONATE - 835 553 1A 176/51 MINODIL-3

519 1A 41/63 CALBONATE - 350 554 1A 63/61 TREX - 250

520 1A 42/63 CALBONATE - 1000 555 2A29/63 MAZIPPO

521 1A 45/63 PROMAZO Vi glnitleu $18a

522 1A 46/63 BUCIN CAP 556 1A 2148/28 PSYRAZINE

-10-



557 1A 2229/28 TOPRAMINE

558 1A 242/31 POSNAC

559 1A 335/39 MEMONOL 100

560 1A 55/63 UFACLOR 250

561 1A 56/63 UFACLOR 500

562 1A 145/63 CENOR

563 1A 173/63 ACASON 2

564 1A 197/63 NORLEP 200

565 1A 198/63 CALCIUM GLUCONATE
566  2A 526/29 URETIC

567  2A 946/30 DITAPP

a o a

< ¢ a ¢ o
UIEN gultay ‘N1§N1“yﬂﬂﬂaﬂ 1NA

568 1B 10/48 (N) CARDEPINE SR

a o

-
U3t g

o o

U NNa

569 1A 1302/27 CALCIUM UNISON

570 1A 1114/41 MATILDA

571 1A 830/43 AMTUSS

572 1A 268/44 CALCIUM UNISON

573 1A 1172/44 UNIMOL SUSPENSION

574 1A 87/50 HIVIRAL

575 1A 137/53 EXPETAN-KIDS

576 2A 79/60 PLOCANMAD

a A ¢ o0 o
VIEN i!i’]‘i]”la‘lnl 1NA

577 1C2/61 (BF) ZENTOX INJECTION 100 UNITS

578 2C 12/61 EYE MO REGULAR EYE DROPS

a v A ¢ a A o W
VIEN I UDUA W A1UDIINDTI 31NA

579 1A 622/31 CANECIN CREAM

580 1A 623/31 PAPA SYRUP

581 1A 302/36 DEXTRA

582 1A 306/37 MERGAMET 200

583 1A 335/38 EUBEMIDE

584 1A 450/38 NICON 500

585 1A 662/40 PROFENOL 200

586 1A 702/40 PAPA 325

587 1A 567/42 BENVATE CREAM

588 1A 1060/31 RERAX ORAL SUSPENSION

589 2A81/43 BECOMIN TABLETS

a o

V31 S8 uee5a wia $1ia

590 1C 30/44 NATURAL VITAMIN E 400 L.U.

-11-

V31 Sea.vhdsh 1971) $1va

591

592

593

594

595

596

597

598

599

600

1A 2262/30

1A 169/43

1A 363/44

1A 125/46

2A 88/26

2A 815/27

2A 113/51

2A 44/53

2A 118/53

2A 91/55

VORAMOL SYRUP

VESOFLOX

VENOFEN

MUCHES SYRUP

BRONCHEST

CHLORCEMOL SYRUP

LAVORA SUSPENSION

EXTAHIS

UDOPEX SYRUP

ZORENTO SYRUP

P a o 2 o w
UIHN a.10IYLHNABINIAN 31NA

601

602

603

a W a U A o w
U3 aduda uealed 1A

604

P d & o o
VIPN anlstiad 31na

605

1C 138/50

1C 27/61 (NBC)

2C 48/26

1C 41/57

1C 657/28

CUINE POWDER FOR ORAL SOLUTION

GREENGENEF INJ. 1000 L.U.

SURPLEX INJECTION

VITAMIN C 1000 MG

ECTOPAL

a o a d = o
U3EN adis ueua tun# 1na

606

UIHN aeundy 1A

607

608

609

610

611

612

613

614

615

616

617

1C 16/48 (N)

1A 356/26

1A 2152/30
1A 703/38

1A 1033/40
1A 229/42

1A 12/45 (NG)
1A 7/47 (NG)
1A 91/47

1A 217/47

1A 19/54 (NG)

2A 15028/61 (NG)

IRUXOL (R) MONO

SIA-MOX (250 MG CAPSULE)
ZEBEN (200 MG TABLET)
DITRENIL (20 MG. TABLET)
ZANTIDON INJECTION
ROTHRICIN  PEDIATRIC
CLARON (250 MG TABLET)
LEFLOXIN 100 MG. TABLET
O - SID INJECTION

NETIL INJECTION

AZITH (500 MG. INJECTION)

PERATAM FOR INJECTION (4.5 G)

v31in aealulelaewd sifa

618

V31 anunndnds $1ia

619

620

621

622

2D 7/63

1A 1584/27

1A 1713/29

1A 533/32

1A 626/39

BEZTER VIT AD3E TEC

PIRAX

BROMPHENIRAMINE MALEATE TABLETS

THIODIL 25

U-AMOX 500



623

624

625

626

627

628

629

630

631

632

633

1A 313/41

1A 314/41

1A 277/44

1A 252/54

1A 150/58

2A10/26

2A 991/28

2A 1106/28

2A 316/32

2A 1/47

2A 112/54

DICLOXACILLIN-250 MG

DICLOXACILLIN -500

THIODIL 10

PIPPEN - 400

MOX - RUN 250

VITRON

DENASAL TABLETS

DENASAL ELIXIR

BENSON

DIVAD ELIXIR

RELAR

U3t avimsleae (1996) 31da

634

635

636

637

638

639

640

641

1A 237/56
1A 10/60 (E)
1D 277/46
1D 309/46
1D 310/46
1D 311/46
1D 330/46

2A 25/52

CALPEX

CALCIMATE

SOMECTIN

HEART SOMOMEC - 68

HEART SOMOMEC - 136

HEART SOMOMEC - 272

COLICIN - 2000

UDECOF TABLET

U3HN aneenadann 1na

642

643

644

645

646

647

648

649

650

651

652

653

654

655

656

657

658

659

660

1A 549/42

1A 349/43

1A 155/49

1A 187/49

1A 210/49

1A 226/49

1A 434/49

1A 663/50

1A 121/54

1A 187/57

1A 220/57

1A 260/59

1A 261/59

1A 292/59

1A 52/62

1A 90/62

1A 95/62

1A 10/63

1A 60/63

VIFLOXACIN - 400
BIO - VITAMIN C 1000 MG TABLETS
OFLOXVID
FUGAFEC 125
BROSAVON
VIDOLEX
NORFLOXACIN 200
TEFALEXIN 250
POSANIN 25
LACTAMMOX TABLET
ZYDICLOX - 250
MILAMOX - N 250 DRY SYRUP
MILAMOX - N 125 DRY SYRUP
FASOLVAN SYRUP
CYPROHEPTADINE
S-PHYLLINE
VITABEE-2-25
S-DICLOX 500
HYGYNIC ALCOHOL 70%
-12-

661

662

663

664

665

666

667

1A 118/63

1A 207/63

2A 16/48

2A 32/51

2A 69/58

2A 80/61

2D 12/63

COLCHIMED

PARACETAMOL SYRUP

AUGCLAYV 375

RELAC

A - CLAV 1000

STARCLAV 312

TRISULMOX

Y o

A o ¢ o éa i o
UIEN 23IANILNHAYNITN-LNDIIODIVIING 21NA

668

1A 257/45

VERO RABIES VACCINE

a v = o w
UIHN 23NHHAIY (19a.N.) 217

669

670

1A 504/51

2A 178/30

EMULAX SENNA

Y o &
gUNNIAAN (AT1Y)

131 dalaou Wszmalne) S19a

671

672

1C 15148/63 (NG)

1C 15149/63 (NG)

A o ds d o o
UIHN 813100 91NA

673

674

675

1C 27/48

1C 31/48

2C 9/58

VORICONAZOLE ALVOGEN 50 MG FILM-COATED
TABLET

VORICONAZOLE ALVOGEN 200 MG FILM-
COATED TABLET

EPOKINE-INJ 2000 IU
EPOKINE PREFILLED - INJ 2,000 IU

REXATAM

U3t dumesing vhing@na muymlaweSe s 1ia

676

677

678

679

680

681

682

683

684

685

686

687

688

689

690

vStn duunarhian $1ia

691

692

1A 167/41
1A 171/41
1A 1/49 (N)
1A 26/56 (NG)
1A 446/56
1A 152/58
1A 75/62
1B 5/63 (E)
1C 1/63 (E)
1D 38/42
2A 146/42
2A 49/52
2A 67/59
2A 19/63

2B 2/61 (N)

1A 560/28

1A 268/39

AUREOMYCIN * (OPHTHALMIC OINTMENT 1%)
EYE - GENE

CRAVIT TAB 250
CLARICIN-P 500

CLINDA -P

OCUFRESHS
KLINDAMAX

LIXIANA 15 MG
LIXIANA 15 MG
E.N.GUARD 5 %
ROBITUSSIN - DM
FASGESIC (CREAM)
MAALOX ALUM MILK SP
ENZOFLEX

ACTOSMET (15 MG/850 MG)

AMINOPHYLLINE TABLETS

PACAMIC



693 1A 247/41 ROXINPAC 728  2A 319/41 TRINAMIN - PINK

694 1A 457/43 VEREN 729  2A 66/63 CALSTAT 600+D TABLETS

695 1A 980/43 MALUM MafuaIud g Issaudianlu

696 1A 40/44 CEROX-10 730 1A 631/27 PROFENO

697 1A 281/44 PRONAMIC 731 1A 781/27 CYPRONO

698 1A 468/55 TOMED 732 1A 1249/27 MITA - C

699 1A 74/62 ROXAPAC 150 733 1A 1048/28 SUMEDIUM

700 2A 761/29 CORINAP 734 1A 1486/28 PARANO

701  2A 522/30 TERRACOL-A 735 1A 1650/28 MILANIDAZOLE

U3 8 g vhinghnea 1 736 1A 2662/28 CHLORHEX

702 1C26/61 (NG) BDMERO 1000 737 1A 364/29 MOSELAR TABS.

u3En duaula (Wszmalng) $iiva 738 1A 2552129 MEBAXIN

703 1F 32/60 FLUBENOL 50% 739 1A 2637/29 HEXIDE - CREAM

maududing Iswansnd 740 1A 422/30 INDONO

704 1C27/29 SPIKE OIL CAPSULE 741 1A 425/30 BOFLAVIN

705 2C85/29 LIPOTIAL 742 1A 426/30 PARANO

maududing lssnudadaindunssu 743 1A 938/30 MEFEN CAPSULES

706 1A 1529/27 GRISEOFULVIN TABLETS 744 1A 1407/30 MILAMET

707 1A 1982/28 THIAMINE HYDROCHLORIDE TABLETS 745 1A 1410/30 ERYMIN CAPSULES

708 1A 2719/28 LOSEMIDE 746 1A 1882/30 DIFENO

709 1A 790/32 ENMED 747 1A 2020/30 ALBENDA

710 1A 248/34 PIROMED (10 MG.) 748 1A 2040/30 ZADINO TABLETS

711 1A 529/34 METOLOC 749 1A 2177/30 DEXANO

712 1A 63/38 ZYLOMED 750 1A 856/31 MEFEN CAPSULES

713 1A 242/40 TAMETAB 400 751 1A 5/32 ATANO-10

714 1A 721/41 PYCETOL JUNIOR STRENGTH 752 1A 659/32 BEZAMIL TABLETS.

715 1A 357/42 METABOLON 753 1A 546/38 BUSCONO

716 1A 411/47 RITHROCIN VANILLA SUSPENSION 754 1A 916/44 GAS - MM TABLET

717 1A 406/48 AMOXTRIN VANILLA DRY SYRUP 755 1A 183/52 BEMEGO (100)

718 1A 413/48 AMOXTRIN Y DRY SYRUP 756 1A 344/52 BUSCONO

719 1A 142/49 PRIMOREN 757 1A 320/53 MITA-C

720 1A 405/50 STANOBON TABLETS 758 1A 187/58 CHLORPHENO 4

721 1A 10/63 (E) PROLIEF BLUE 759 1A 222/58 CLARITINO

722 1A 11/63 (E) PROLIEF ORANGE 760 1A 66/59 MILA-MADOL

723 1A 12/63 (E) PROLIEF 761 1A 71/59 DIFENO-50

724 1A 213/63 PYCETOL CHILDREN 'S CHEWABLE 762  2A 166/26 M-TRIM CAPSULES
TABLETS 763 2A 812027 DECONO

725 2A 786129 BROMMED 764 2A 474/28 MILA - VITA

726 2A 30531 PAMED SYRUP 765 2A 502/28 TUSNO

727 2A12/36 MILOZIDE 766 2A 208/30 M-D CREAM

-13-



767  2A 686/30 BEPENO 800 1A 1027/29 SUMOXCIN CAPSULES

768  2A 743/30 MILAGIN CAPSULES 801 1A 2173/29 PREDNISOLONE TABLETS
769  2A306/31 MONO TABLETS 802 1A 2174/29 PREDNISOLONE TABLETS
770 2A 404/31 M - TRIM TABLETS 803 1A 2175/29 PREDNISOLONE TABLETS
771 2A 66/34 MEZOPHAN TABLET 804 1A 2176/29 PREDNISOLONE TABLETS
772 2A 67/50 BRUNO 805 1A 2638/29 ACETA
773 2A175/50 TUSNO TABLET 806 1A 335/30 TERBU TABLETS
774  2A 66/52 TUSNO TABLET 807 1A 628/34 SUMOXCIN-500
maudIudina dlerea whian 808 1A 114/36 SUMOXCIN - F DRY SUSPENSION
775  1C206/47 DOLONIL 809 1A 119/36 MUCOSAL
776  1C 14/52 THIOPEN 1000 810 1A 267/36 CETUSSIN TABLETS
777  1C 186/52 ONKOMET 2.5 811 1A 536/36 PIRAXIL
maudiudng faesgyvhinginea 812 1A 589/36 NAXENE
778 1A 11/62 (E) VITAMIN B12 - 25 MCG 813 1A 238/38 DRAMINE
meududing vhidadvhiingdnea 814 1A 651/38 SUMOXCIN-500
779 1C 140/30 EMBOL INJECTION 815 1A 785/38 INFLAMMA
Maguaudia Aylyrhindg 816 1A 672/41 SUMOXIN CAPSULES
780  1C 895/29 BIOTREXATE 817 1A 159/42 CLOXAN - 500 CAPSULES
781 1C319/47 CISPLAT 818 1A 593/43 ZETECINE TABLETS
782 1C260/48 SPIRONE - 25 819 1A 864/43 NORFAN - 400
783 1C287/50 BIOVORIN 820 1A 1084/43 PIRAXIL - T
784  1C 244/52 BUPITROY (0.5%) 821 1A 1089/43 CIFLEX
785  1C 56/53 (NG) ONGECIN 822 1A 112/44 ROXINO
786  1C 132/53 BIOTAX 1 GM. INJECTION 823 1A 921/44 CLOXAN - 500 CAPSULES
787 1C 119/54 BUPITROY HEAVY 824 1A 1049/44 ACETA 500 MG
788 1C 187/54 SODIUM CHLORIDE INJECTION BP 825 1A 1/45 CLARIDINE TABLETS
789  1C 12/55 NITROSOL 826 1A 249/45 DICLOXANE - 500 CAPSULES
790 1C 158/55 FLUOROURACIL INJECTION USP 827 1A 136/46 RHINATOL
791  2C4/51 SULBACTER 828 1A 190/46 SUMOXCIN - 500
792 2C42/51 SODIUM CHLORIDE (9GM/LT) & 829 1A 396/46 NALGESIN - 500
GLUCOSE (50 GM/LT) INTRAVENOUS 830 1A 308/47 SUPHEN
INFUSION B.P. 831 1A 193/48 INFLAMMA
y oy o1 e ¢y
MUa UG qUIBINTY 32 1A 201/48 TOLOL
793 1A 54/26 BRONMUCON 833 1A 202/48 TOLOL
794 1A 65428 ACETA 500 MG. 834 1A 398/49 INFLAMMA-50
795 1A 1109/28 ACETA 500 MG 835 2A 731/28 COL TAB
796 1A 1174728 ACETA 500 MG 836 2A 675/29 CALAMINE LOTION
797 1A 620/29 SURAMINE TABLETS 837 2A 48/49 NORSICA TABLET
798 1A 621/29 SURAMINE TABLETS 338 2A 61/52 NORSICA TABLET
799 1A 700/29 SURAMINE TABLETS

-14-
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TNHUTIUIINA HINVENAVIUDI (ATIANIUA)

839 1A 311/53 HE WEI PILL
840  2A 820/29 SIXER
841 2A 76/53 FISHING PILL HK

Maguauaiyiifyana Issnuadsnssuneuamiinealszimalng
842 1A 110927  PONDNOXCILL DRY SYRUP

843 1A 226/31 PONDNOXCILL DRY SYRUP 125 MG.

844 1A 455/39 MOXILCAP - 500

845 1A 781/39 PY-AMOX

846 1A 149/41 DILOXIN -250
847 1A 150/41 DILOXIN-500
848 1A 19/42 PY-AMOX DRY SYRUP 250 MG

849 1A 544/44 MOXILCAP - 500

850 1A 770/44 PONDNOXCILL - 500

851 1A 771/44 PONDNOXCILL - 500

852 1A 13/60 (E) EUNOHAR

853 1A 124/63 MASAREN EMULSION GEL
2IAMILAFTNIIN

854 1A 139/43 HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE TABLETS 50 MG

855 1A 232/45 CHLOROQUINE PHOSPHATE TABLETS 250 MG

-15-
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2A 10/26
2A 43/26
2C 48/26
1A 54/26
2A 78/26
2A 88/26
2A 166/26
1A 356/26
2A 438/27
1A 631/27
1A 722/27
1A 781727
2A 812/27
2A 815/27
2A 901727
2A 946/27
2A 954/27
1A 1109/27
1A 1249/27
1A 1302/27
1A 1529/27
1A 1584/27
2D 34/28
2F 57/28
2C61/28
2F 69/28
1A 297/28
1A 352/28
2A 474/28
2A 502/28
1A 560/28
2A 576/28
1A 654/28
1C 657/28
2A 731/28
1A 740/28
2A 754/28
2A 991/28
1A 1048/28
2A 1106/28
1A 1109/28

1A 1144/28

628
112
603
793
273
595
762
607
444
730
96
731
763
596
344
445
303
842
732
569
706
619
263

434

264
470
764
765
691
274
794
605
835
265
238
629
733
630
795

121

a1m

@
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2A 1160/28
1A 1174/28
1A 1486/28
1A 1511/28
1A 1650/28
1A 1841/28
1A 1982/28
1A 2079/28
1A 2148/28
1A 2229/28
1A 2301/28
1A 2662/28
1A 2719/28
1A 11/29
1C 27/29
1A 61/29
2F 84/29
2C 85/29
2A 281/29
1A 339/29
1A 364/29
2A 526/29
1A 620/29
1A 621/29
2A 675/29
2A 690/29
1A 700/29
2A 761/29
2A 786/29
2A 820/29
1C 895/29
1A 1027/29
2A 1166/29
2A 1183/29
1A 1437/29
1A 1480/29
1A 1713/29
1A 1844/29
1A 2173/29
1A 2174/29
1A 2175/29

1A 2176/29

@
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467
796
734
300
735
224
707
143
556
557
122
736
708
187
704

245

705
419
266
737
566
797
798
836
275
799
700
725
840
780
800
276
446
301
448
620
326
801
302
803

804

N 1

1A 2299/29
1A 2552/29
1A 2637/29
1A 2638/29
2F 24/30
1D 26/30
1A 33/30
2A 94/30
1C 140/30
2A 178/30
1A 193/30
2A 208/30
1A 262/30
1A 335/30
1A 422/30
1A 425/30
1A 426/30
2A 522/30
1C 542/30
2A 686/30
2A 695/30
2A 743/30
2A 775/30
1A 938/30
2A 946/30
1A 1030/30
1A 1283/30
1A 1330/30
1A 1394/30
1A 1398/30
1A 1407/30
1A 1410/30
1A 1882/30
1A 2020/30
1A 2040/30
1A 2152/30
1A 2177/30
1A 2262/30
2A 59/31
1A 74/31
2A 85/31

1A 122/31

243
738
739

805

255
267
69
779
670
471
766
70
806
740
741
742
701
174
767
511
768
277
743
567
268
495
246
496
497
744
745
746
747
748
608
749
591
278
97
473

498



1A 157/31
1A 226/31
1A 242/31
1A 266/31
2A 305/31
2A 306/31
2A 404/31
2A 426/31
1A 622/31
1A 623/31
1A 659/31
1A 831/31
1A 856/31
1A 1060/31
1A 1160/31
1A 5/32
1A 202/32
2A 316/32
1A 487/32
1A 533/32
1A 659/32
1A 790/32
1A 844/32
1A 852/32
1A 22/33
2A 22/33
1A 23/33
2A 66/34
2A 88/34
1A 248/34
1A 529/34
1A 628/34
1A 5/35
2A 104/35
1A 388/35
1C 1736 (N)
2A 12/36
2A 101/36
1A 114/36
1A 116/36
1A 119/36

1A 267/36

350
843
558
327
726
769
770
447
579
580
499
472
750
588
413
751
513
631
98
621
752
709
302
225
500
237
501
771
42
710
711
807
502
43
503
213
727
90
808
328
809

810
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1A 302/36
1A 373/36
1A 536/36
1A 589/36
2A 20/37
1F 30/37
1A 179/37
1A 306/37
2A 18/38
2C 22/38
2C 23/38
1A 63/38
2A 91/38
2A 120/38
2A 123/38
1A 138/38
1A 201/38
1A 202/38
1A 238/38
1A 335/38
1A 350/38
1A 390/38
1A 450/38
1A 546/38
1A 651/38
1A 703/38
1A 785/38
1D 2/39
2F 19/39
1F 31/39
2A 31/39
1C 169/39
1A 268/39
1A 335/39
1A 399/39
1A 455/39
1A 609/39
1A 626/39
1A 781/39
2A 55/40
1F 115/40

1A 234/40

@
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581
226
811
812
512
209
504
582
279
438
439
712
148

416
505
289
443
813
583
506
67
584
753
814
609
815
299
392
104
149
535
692
559
329
844
188
622
345
334
105

247

N 1

1A 242/40
1A 365/40
1A 649/40
1A 662/40
1A 663/40
1A 702/40
1A 809/40
1A 1033/40
1A 1114/40
1C 11/41
2C 21/41
1F 46/41
1D 55/41
1C 68/41 (N)
1C 147/41
1A 149/41
1A 150/41
1A 167/41
1A 171/41
1A 247/41
1A 313/41
1A 314/41
2A 319/41
1A 342/41
1A 392/41
1A 600/41
1A 601/41
1A 672/41
1A 721/41
1A 1021/41
1A 1114/41
1A 1161/41
2C 6/42 (N)
1D 14/42
1D 15/42
1A 19/42
1A 33/42
1D 38/42
2C 64/42
2A 139/42
2A 146/42

1A 159/42

713
414
189
585
330
586
372
610
269
437
218
106
244
220
382
846
847
676
677
693
623
624
728
290
190
191
192
816
714
423
570
227
182
100
101
848
88
685
323
91
686

817



1A 229/42
1A 357/42
1A 477/42
1A 541/42
1A 549/42
1A 567/42
1A 680/42
1D 5/43
1D 6/43
1D 12/43
2A 81/43
1A 139/43
1A 169/43
2A 177/43
1A 244/43
1A 349/43
1A 457/43
1A 593/43
1A 601/43
1A 602/43
1A 609/43
1A 684/43
1A 830/43
1A 857/43
1A 864/43
1A 980/43
1A 1084/43
1A 1089/43
1A 1093/43
1C 12/44
1C 30/44
1A 40/44
2C 70/44
2A 74/44
1A 80/44
1A 112/44
1A 243/44
1A 268/44
1A 277/44
1A 281/44
1A 361/44

1A 363/44

611
715
270
193
642
587
415
284
285
286
589
854
592
92
271
643
694
818
194
195
196
197
571
310
819
695
820
821
424
172
590
696
173
412
507
822
549
572
625
697
228

593
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1A 436/44
1A 544/44
1A 610/44
1A 770/44
1A 771/44
1A 822/44
1A 916/44
1A 921/44
1A 1049/44
1A 1072/44
1A 1172/44
1A 1/45

2C 3/45

1A 12/45 (NG)
2F 18/45
1F 33/45
1F 45/45
1A 47/45
1C 89/45 (N)
1F 93/45
1F 99/45
1A 232/45
1A 249/45
1A 257/45
1F 7/46

1F 59/46
1F 63/46
1D 79/46
1A 125/46
1A 136/46
1C 140/46
1A 144/46
1A 190/46
1D 209/46
1D 277/46
1D 309/46
1D 310/46
1D 311/46
1C 318/46
1D 330/46
1A 396/46

1A 553/46

@
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550
849
89
850
851
229
754
823
824
241
573
825
62
612
377
474
373
551
222
374
547
855
826
668
375
475
476
21
594
827
214
297
828
39
636
637
638
639
152
640
829

298

2A 1/47

2C 1/47 (N)
1A 7/47 (NG)
1A 19/47

1A 21/47

1F 34/47

2C 38/47 (N)
2F 44/47

2C 70/47

1A 91/47

1F 93/47

2A 100/47
1C 172/47 (N)
1C 180/47 (N)
1C 183/47 (N)
1C 206/47
1A 217/47
1D 236/47
1A 308/47
1C 319/47
1A 411/47
2C 2/48 (NC)
1B 10/48 (N)
1C 16/48 (N)
2A 16/48

1C 27/48

1C 31/48

2C 49/48

1C 148/48
1A 193/48
1A 201/48
1A 202/48
1C 260/48
1C 350/48
1A 370/48
1A 406/48
1A 413/48
1A 1/49 (N)
1C 23/49 (N)
1A 29/49

2A 48/49

1C 71/49

632
339
613
331
409
477
198
324
309
614
219
287
181
340
341
775
615
146
830
781
716
199
568
606
663
673
674
153
536
831
832
833
782
537
248
717
718
678
108
230
837

304



2C 90/49

2A 129/49
1A 142/49
1A 155/49
1D 159/49
1A 187/49
1A 210/49
1A 226/49
1C 231/49
1A 246/49
1A 398/49
1A 434/49
1A 445/49
1C 10/50 (NG)
2C 28/50 (N)
2C 29/50 (N)
2F 36/50

1C 42/50

2A 67/50

1A 87/50

1D 91/50

2C 94/50

1C 111/50 (N)
1C 138/50
1C 157/50 (N)
2A 175/50
1C 287/50
1A 405/50
1A 610/50
1A 663/50
1B 3/51

2C 4/51

1B 6/51 (N)
2A 32/51

2C 42/51

2C 46/51 (N)
1C 85/51 (N)
1C 105/51
2A 113/51
2A 127/51
1A 139/51

1A 176/51

493
294
719
644
417
645
646
647
345
552
834
648
291
175
200
201
210
487
772
574
102

394
601

773
783

720

649
283
791
242
664
792
408
383
488
597
420
332

553
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1C 200/51
1C 201/51
1C 234/51
1A 329/51
1C 329/51
1C 330/51
1A 504/51
1F 4/52 (B)
1C 14/52
2A 16/52
2D 16/52
2A 25/52
1A 45/52
2A 49/52
2A 61/52
2A 66/52
1A 183/52
1C 186/52
1C 244/52
1C 255/52
1C 265/52
1A 344/52
1A 429/52
1F 24/53
2C 31/53
2C 35/53
2A 44/53
1C 56/53 (NG)
2C 56/53
2C 73/53
2A 76/53
2F 83/53 (B)
2F 84/53 (B)
2A 118/53
1C 132/53
1A 137/53
1A 303/53
1A 311/53
1A 320/53
1F 2/54

2F 6/54 (B)

1F 7/54 (B)

@
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65
66
538
479
48
49
669
52
776
428
212
641
231
687
838
774
755
771
784

489
756
410
478
239
494
598
785
240
342
841
55
56
599
786
575
249
839
757
203
171

53

N 1

1F 11/54 (B)
1A 19/54 (NG)
2C 23/54

2A 50/54

1D 60/54

1C 65/54

2A 112/54

1C 119/54

1A 121/54

1C 187/54

1A 232/54

1A 252/54

1A 283/54

1C 1/55 (N)
1A 3/55

1C 12/55

1C 57/55

2A 91/55

1C 133/55

1C 158/55

1C 189/55

1A 468/55

1A 478/55

1C 10/56 (NG)
2F 16/56 (B)
1C 22/56 (N)
1A 26/56 (NG)
1C 27/56 (NG)
1C 36/56

2C 42/56

1D 50/56

2F 56/56 (B)
2A 102/56

1C 109/56

1C 114/56 (N)
1C 121/56 (N)
1D 129/56

1D 132/56
2A 147/56

2A 159/56

1A 223/56

1A 237/56

54
616
20
425
103
360
633
787
650
788
272
626
144
176
257
789
99
600
160
790
393

698

161
57
162
679
155
305
63
40
378
308
490
296
384
418
147
426
421
282

634
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1A 446/56 680 1C 118/59 61 1C 4/62 (BF) 433
1D 4/57 22 1D 137/59 23 2C 4/62 (NG) 159
1C 6/57 50 1A 260/59 653 2F 4/62 (B) 59
1C 6/57 (NG) 539 1A 261/59 654 1A 11/62 (E) 778
1C 7/57 (NG) 540 1A 292/59 655 2A 20/62 45
1C 18/57 (B) 139 1A 10/60 (E) 635 1A 52/62 656
2C 32/57 (N) 215 1A 13/60 (E) 852 1C 59/62 (NG) 236
1C 37/57 (NG) 204 2C 22/60 179 1C 61/62 (N) 281
1C 41/57 604 2C 23/60 180 2A 67/62 316
1A 53/57 4 1C 27/60 (NC) 109 2A 68/62 317
1C 90/57 140 1F 32/60 703 1A 74/62 699
1C 99/57 141 1C 34/60 (NG) 183 1A 75/62 682
1C 100/57 142 1C 40/60 (N) 151 1A 90/62 657
1C 140/57 541 1C 41/60 346 1A 95/62 658
1C 142/57 542 1C 50/60 (NG) 177 1C 15013/62 (NBC) 336
1A 187/57 651 1C 51/60 (NG) 184 1C 15023/62 (NG) 178
1A 220/57 652 2A 79/60 576 1C 15075/62 (NC) 545
1C 1/58 (BF) 430 1C 90/60 (NG) 387 1C 15112/62 (NG) 14
2C 9/58 675 1C 92/60 (NG) 13 1C 15134/62 (NG) 15
1F 12/58 (NC) 376 2A 92/60 44 1C 15152/62 (N) 107
2C 17/58 (NC) 435 1C 113/60 185 1C 1/63 (NG) 492
2C 20/58 295 1C 115/60 367 1C 1/63 (E) 684
2C 21/58 (NC) 436 1C 2/61 (BF) 577 2A 1/63 (E) 75
1C 37/58 (NG) 379 2B 2/61 (N) 690 2A 1/63 (NBC) 76
1F 37/58 211 2C 12/61 578 2A 1/63 534
1F 39/58 369 1C 15/61 (NG) 380 2C 1/63 450
1C 54/58 543 1C 24/61 491 2F 1/63 548
2A 60/58 288 1C 26/61 (NG) 702 1C 2/63 (B) 388
1C 61/58 93 1C 27/61 (NBC) 602 1C 2/63 (NG) 422
1C 62/58 94 1C 30/61 (NC) 163 1D 2/63 24
2A 69/58 665 1A 63/61 554 2A 2/63 (E) 77
1A 150/58 627 2A 80/61 666 2C 2/63 (NBC) 335
1A 152/58 681 2C 15012/61 (NG) 87 2C2/63 451
1A 187/58 758 2A 15028/61 (NG) 617 2C 3/63 (NBC) 442
1A 222/58 759 1C 15057/61 (N) 395 2F 3/63 325
2C 3/59 64 1C 15058/61 (N) 396 1A 4/63 311
1F 9/59 431 1C 15072/61 (NC) 280 2C 4/63 452
1C 60/59 154 1C 15074/61 (NBS) 338 2F 4/63 (B) 60
1A 66/59 760 1C 1/62 (BF) 347 1A 5/63 514
2A 67/59 688 2C 2/62 (NB) 337 1B 5/63 (E) 683
1A 71/59 761 2F 3/62 (B) 58 1C 5/63 (NB) 368
1A 109/59 546 1C 4/62 362 1C 5/63 (B) 397
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1D 5/63

1A 6/63

1D 6/63

2A 6/63

1C 7/63 (NG)
1C 7/63 (NBC)
1D 7/63

2D 7/63

1C 8/63 (NB)
2C 8/63

1C 9/63

1C 9/63 (B)
1C 9/63 (NB)
2C 9/63

2D 9/63

1A 10/63

1A 10/63 (E)
1C 10/63 (NBC)
2D 10/63

1A 11/63 (E)
1C 11/63 (B)
1D 11/63

2A 11/63

2C 11/63 (NC)
2D 11/63

1A 12/63 (E)
2C 12/63 (NC)
2D 12/63

2C 13/63 (NC)
1A 14/63

1C 14/63 (N)
1C 15/63 (N)
2A 15/63

1C 16/63 (N)
1D 16/63

1A 17/63

1C 17/63 (B)
1C 17/63

1A 18/63

1C 18/63

1D 18/63

1A 19/63

25
515
26
468
205
389
27
618
398
138
74
399
400
381
47
659
721
401
119
722
402
28
150
343
120

46

29
516
440
156
454
157

41

370
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1C 19/63

2A 19/63

1A 20/63

1A 20/63 (E)
1D 20/63

2A 20/63

1A 21/63

1D 21/63

1A 22/63

1C 22/63 (NG)
2C 22/63 (NC)
1A 23/63

1C 23/63 (NG)
1A 24/63

1C 26/63 (B)
1C 28/63

2A 29/63

1A 30/63

2A 30/63

1A 31/63

1C 33/63 (NG)
1A 35/63

2A 35/63

1A 36/63

1A 37/63

1A 38/63

1C 38/63 (NC)
1A 39/63

1C 39/63

1A 40/63

1C 40/63

1A 41/63

1A 42/63

1A 43/63

2A 43/63

1C 44/63

1A 45/63

1C 45/63

1A 46/63

1A 47/63

1C 48/63 (N)

2A 48/63

@
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158
689
71
449
256
111
455
260
456
206
95
457
363
458
441
202
555
508
78
459
364
517
469
518
460
461
390
462
80
463
81
519
520
464
136
348
521
349
522
523
221
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N 1

2A 49/63

2A 50/63

1C 51/63 (N)
1A 52/63

1C 52/63

1C 52/63 (N)
2A 52/63

1A 53/63

1A 54/63

1A 55/63

1A 56/63

1C 56/63

2A 56/63

1C 58/63

2A 59/63

1A 60/63

2A 60/63

1C 61/63 (NG)
2A 61/63

1C 62/63 (NG)
2A 62/63

1C 63/63 (NG)
2A 63/63

1A 64/63

1C 64/63 (NG)
2A 64/63

1A 65/63

2A 65/63

1A 66/63

2A 66/63

1A 67/63

1A 68/63

1A 69/63

1A 70/63 (NG)
1A 71/63

1A 72/63

1C 75/63 (NG)
1C 76/63 (NG)
1C 76/63 (NC)
1A 80/63 (NG)
1A 85/63 (NG)

1A 89/63

318
319
320
524
186
321
429
525
526
560
561
82
261
544
262
660
113
83
114
84
115
85
116
292
86
117
293
118
509
729
510
527
528
68
480
371
207
208
322
352
353

427



1A 101/63 (NG)
1A 103/63 (NG)
1A 104/63 (NG)
1A 105/63
1A 106/63 (NG)
1A 109/63 (NG)
1A 110/63 (NG)
1A 112/63 (NG)
1A 115/63
1A 118/63
1A 124/63
1A 128/63
1A 144/63
1A 145/63
1A 148/63
1A 149/63
1A 155/63
1A 160/63
1A 161/63
1A 162/63
1A 163/63
1A 164/63
1A 165/63
1A 168/63
1A 173/63
1A 174/63
1A 180/63
1A 182/63
1A 183/63
1A 187/63
1A 191/63
1A 192/63
1A 197/63
1A 198/63
1A 199/63
1A 200/63
1A 201/63
1A 203/63
1A 206/63
1A 207/63
1A 211/63

1A 213/63

529
232
233
30
354
123
530
72
31
661
853
258
465
562
32
33
250
355
356
124
125
357
358
34
563
145
312
313
359
333
411
35
564
565
110
314
315
36
251
662
432

724

a1m

@

U

7 VAN VU809 afU

@

1A 216/63

1A 217/63

1A 218/63

1A 222/63

1A 223/63

1A 224/63

1A 225/63

1A 226/63

1A 228/63

1A 229/63

1A 237/63

1A 238/63

1A 239/63

1A 241/63

1A 242/63

1A 243/63

1A 244/63

1A 245/63

1C 15005/63 (NC)
1C 15009/63 (NC)
2C 15012/63 (NC)
1C 15014/63 (NBC)
1C 15035/63 (NC)
1C 15036/63 (NC)
1C 15039/63 (NBC)
1C 15040/63 (NBC)
1C 15069/63 (N)
1C 15086/63 (NC)
1C 15104/63

2C 15108/63 (NC)
2C 15111/63 (NC)
1C 15119/63 (NG)
1C 15120/63 (NG)
1A 15125/63 (H)
1C 15130/63 (NBC)
1C 15133/63 (NBC)
1C 15148/63 (NG)
1C 15149/63 (NG)
1C 15150/63 (NBC)
1C 15152/63 (NBC)
1C 15153/63 (NBC)

2A 15154/63
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531
532
533
37
38
252
259
253
234
235
481
482
254
466
483
484
485
486
306
307

170

216
217
403
404
164
165
166
385
386
365
366

223
17
671
672
405
406
407

137

N 1

1A 15155/63

1A 15156/63

1A 15157/63

1A 15158/63

1A 15159/63

1A 15160/63

1A 15161/63

1A 15162/63

1A 15163/63

1C 15164/63 (N)
2C 15166/63

1C 15174/63 (NG)
1C 15212/63 (N)
1C 15213/63 (N)

1A 15231/63

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

168
169

135
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0.45% SODIUM CHLORIDE AND 5% GLUCOSE 438 ALLERGENIC EXTRACT (DOG EPITHELIUM) 220
INTRAVENOUS INFUSION B.P. ALMAG MILK 150
0.9% SODIUM CHLORIDE AND 5% GLUCOSE 439 ALMINDA (FILM-COATED TABLETS 90 MG) 221
INTRAVENOUS INFUSION B.P. ALPLUCINE(MEDICATED FEED FORMULA FOR PIG) 104
10% GLUCOSE INTRAVENOUS INFUSION B.P. 437 AMCINA 196
3M ALCOHOL PAD 4 AMICUS APHERESIS KIT-SINGLE NEEDLE 63
5% DEXTROSE IN WATER SOLUTION FOR IV 172 AMINOPHYLLINE TABLETS 691
INFUSION AMINOVEN 10% 62
60 SECOND APF TOPICAL FLUORIDE GEL 198 AMITIZA 24 MCG 396
60 SECOND APF TOPICAL FLUORIDE GEL (GRAPE) 200 AMITIZA 8 MCG 395
60 SECOND APF TOPICAL FLUORIDE GEL (ORANGE) 201 AMOXTRIN Y DRY SYRUP 718
A - CLAV 1000 665 AMOXTRIN VANILLA DRY SYRUP 717
A - MICIN (500 MG) 128 AMOXYCILLIN 15% 547
ANB.-PD 1.5 118 AMTUSS 571
AN.B.-PD 1.5LC 113 ANCHOR PILLS 468
AN.B.-PD25 114 ANNA 318
AN.B.-PD25LC 116 ANTIBIO TROPICAL (GRANULES) 388
AN.B.-PD4.25 115 AORICE 92
AN.B.-PD4.25LC 117 APRACUR KIDS 287
AN.B. 100 COMPLEX 111 APRARIN TAB 275
ABIRATERONE TEVA 14 AQUACIL 146
ACASON 2 563 ARASID (CYTARABINE INJECTION) 202
ACCUREM (1G) 380 ARTEOPTIC 2% 304
ACETA 805 ASCIN CAPSULE 421
ACETA 500 MG 795 ASCOT 300 228
ACETA 500 MG 796 ASPAMOL 463
ACETA 500 MG 824 ASTA 461
ACETA 500 MG. 794 ATANO-10 751
ACINET 1000 MG TABLETS 240 ATAZANAVIR ( AS SULFATE ) CAPSULES 150 MG 363
ACINET 625 MG TABLETS 239 AUGCLAV 375 663
AC-P FAH 332 AUREOMYCIN * (OPHTHALMIC OINTMENT 1%) 676
ACTOSMET (15 MG/850 MG) 690 AVINEW 52
ACTOSMET(15MG/ 850 MG) 408 AZITH (500 MG. INJECTION) 616
ADFEN-200 160 BACOUGH - D 444
ADVATE 1000 TU 403 BACOUGH - DMA 445
ADVATE 1500 TU 404 BALIM INJECTION 263
ADYNOVATE 1000 IU 407 BDMERO 1000 702
ADYNOVATE 250 IU 405 BECLOSAL HFA INHALER 381
ADYNOVATE 750 U 406 BECOMIN TABLETS 589
AERINEX (70 MG/ML SOLUTION FOR INJECTION) 223 BEEFOLIC 69
AGOMEL 25 MG 10 BEMEGO (100) 755
AKICIN INJECTION 96 BENCRAY 351
AKILA 129 BENETEAR 480
ALBENDA 747 BENSON 631
ALKA - SELTZER (LEMON FLAVOUR) 323 BENVATE CREAM 587
ALLBIO GRANULES 389 BEPENO 767
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BETAPRESS 40 FC 225 CALBONATE - 1250 517
BETAVERT 8 186 CALBONATE - 350 519
BEZAMIL TABLETS. 752 CALBONATE - 835 518
BEZTER VIT AD3E TEC 618 CALCI- 10 346
BICARFU - S 127 CALCIMATE 635
BIFRIL 15 MG (FILM-COATED TABLETS) 109 CALCINOL-1000 WITH VITAMIN D3 493
BIO - VITAMIN C 1000 MG TABLETS 643 CALCIUM GLUCONATE 565
BIOTAX 1 GM. INJECTION 786 CALCIUM UNISON 569
BIOTRAT 494 CALCIUM UNISON 572
BIOTREXATE 780 CALFERMIN-C TABLET 303
BIOVORIN 783 CALPEX 634
BISACODYL TABLET 197 CALSTAT 600+D TABLETS 729
BLACKMORES MULTI VITAMINS + MINERALS 173 CALTRATE PLUS 342
BOFEN 200 226 CANDINAS 500 VAGINAL TABLET 301
BOFLAVIN 741 CANECIN CREAM 579
BON-ONE(R) (TABLET 0.25) 49 CAPESSA 379
BON-ONE(R) (TABLET 0.5) 48 CARDEPINE SR 568
BOOTS 0.1% TRIAMCINOLONE LOTION 291 CARMINT MIXTURE 91

BOOTS ANTIFUNGAL VAGINAL TABLET 500 MG 331 CAROXINE 10 32

BOOTS ORPHENADRINE PLUS PARA 294 CATEROL 506
BOTULAX INJ. 50 UNITS 347 CEBREX (CAPSULES 400 MG) 107
BOWA GEL 319 CEFTIOFUR CRYSTALLINE FREE ACID STERILE 431
BRO-MAPP 455 446 SUSPENSION

BROMMED 725 CEFTREX IM 334
BROMPHENIRAMINE MALEATE TABLETS 411 CELAMINE 504
BROMPHENIRAMINE MALEATE TABLETS 620 CELLCEPT (FILM-COATED TABLETS 500 MG) 281
BRONCHEST 595 CEMOL 507
BRONCLEAR 224 CEMOL DROP SYRUP 496
BRONMUCON 793 CEMOL SYRUP 497
BROSAVON 646 CEMOL SYRUP 498
BROXOL 549 CEMOL SYRUP 500
BRUNO 772 CEMOL SYRUP 501
BUCIN CAP 522 CENLIDAC 505
BUDESPRAY-100 HFA INHALER 80 CENOR 562
BUNASE 1.0 MG RESPULES 81 CEROX-10 696
BUPITROY (0.5%) 784 CETUSSIN TABLETS 810
BUPITROY HEAVY 787 CEVAC EDS K 375
BUSCONO 753 CEVAC GUMBO L 373
BUSCONO 756 CEVAC ND-IB-IBD-EDS K 377
BUVACAINE 0.5% (HEAVY) 484 CHALKTAB - 350 551
C B Z TABLETS 35 CHARIVA 215
C.P.M.-2 EXPECT 90 CHINOVATE CREAM 270
CADRAMINE PINK LOTION 261 CHINTA EXPECTORANT 276
CAL D FI1ZZ EFFERVESCENT TABLET 79 CHLORAMINE 471
CALAMINE LOTION 836 CHLORCEMOL SYRUP 596
CALBONATE - 1000 520 CHLORFED 432
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CHLORHEX 736 DECONO 763
CHLOROQUINE PHOSPHATE TABLETS 250 MG 855 DELIN 258
CHLORPHEMINE 371 DENASAL ELIXIR 630
CHLORPHENO 4 758 DENASAL TABLETS 629
CIFLEX 821 DERMACORTE CREAM 272
CINQAIR 17 DEXANO 749
CIPROBID INFUSION 488 DEXA-Y 265
CISPLAT 781 DEXFAN TABLETS 31

CLARENZ 316 DEXION 130
CLARENZ 28 317 DEXPROL 200 106

CLARICIN-P 500

679

DEXTRA

581

CLARIDINE TABLETS 825 DEXTROSE 5% IN 0.45% NORMAL SALINE 64
CLARITINO 759 DEXTROSE 5% IN 1/4 NORMAL SALINE 112
CLARON (250 MG TABLET) 612 DICLONAC GEL 190
CLINDA - P 680 DICLOXACILLIN -500 624

CLOSOXIN-500 CAPSULE

189

DICLOXACILLIN-250 MG

623

CLOTINAB 433 DICLOXANE - 500 CAPSULES 826
CLOXA T.0.250 414 DIFENO 746
CLOXAN - 500 CAPSULES 817 DIFENO-50 761
CLOXAN - 500 CAPSULES 823 DIFLUCAN (CAPSULES 100 MG) 340
C-MILE 293 DIFLUCAN (CAPSULES 200 MG) 341
CO - TRIMOXAZOLE TABLET 412 DILOXIN -250 846
COAMOX 250 358 DILOXIN-500 847
COGEN CAPSULES 42 DILUENT FOR SWINE FEVER VACCINE 120
COL TAB 835 DIMAZO SYRUP 279
COLCHIMED 661 DIMETAPP LIQUID 288
COLICIN - 2000 640 DIMONINE TABLETS 38
COLISTIN 10 % MEIIT 299 DINAC 67
CONAMOX 500 25 DINAC-FORTE 524
CONFIT 514 DINAC-FORTE 526
CONVITS 344 DITAPP 567
CORINAP 700 DITRENIL (20 MG. TABLET) 609
CRAVIT TAB 250 678 DIVAD ELIXIR 632
CRISTOL 349 DOBUMINE 133
CRIXAN 250 183 DOCLINE 252
CUINE POWDER FOR ORAL SOLUTION 601 DOLONIL 775
CYPROHEPTADINE 656 DOPAMEX INJECTION 330
CYPROHEPTADINE HYDROCHLORIDE TABLETS 268 DOTAREM (PREFILLED SYRINGE) 176
CYPRONO 731 DOXIVEX - 500 S.P. 369
CYPROPICCO 470 DOXYCEN RETARD 209
D-5-1/38 136 DOXYCYCLINE 464
D 4.3-0.18S 308 DOXY-SOL 500 WSP 22
D THROAT GARGLE 250 DOXYTECH 200 26
DAWNASEP 30 DRAMINE 813
DEANXIT 434 DRIED FACTOR VIII 441

DECAVITAMIN TABLETS

277
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DROCANIL - A (LIDOCAINE HCL 1% AND 149 FEXOFAST-180 177
EPINEPHRTNE 1:100,000) FINASTERIDE 1 MG TABLETS 72

DROCANIL-A 148 FISHING PILL HK 841
DURART 800 364 FLEXSA PLUS (750 MG/600 MG) 76

E.N.GUARD 5 % 685 FLUBENOL 50% 703
ECTOPAL 605 FLUNOLONE-V CREAM 243
ELIGARD 7.5 MG 384 FLUOROURACIL INJECTION USP 790
EMBOL INJECTION 779 FOREXIN 500 TABLET 229
EMULAX SENNA 669 FUGAFEC 125 645
ENAMIC CAPSULE 188 FUNGA CREAM 266
ENANTONE L.P 1.88 MG 394 GALLIMUNE 403 ND+IB+IBD+REO 56

ENFLOGARD 147 GALLIMUNE 503 ND+IB+EDS+IC2 57

ENFLOXTIN 20% 39 GAS - MM TABLET 754
ENMED 709 GEMCITABINE FOR INJECTION 1 G. 85

ENTRARIN ENTERIC COATED TABLETS 122 GEMCITABINE FOR INJECTION 200 MG. 86

ENZOFLEX 689 GEMCITABINE FOR INJECTION USP 1 G 83

EPCLUSA 385 GEMCITABINE FOR INJECTION USP 200 MG 84

EPOKINE PREFILLED - INJ 2,000 IU 674 GEMTIN 1000 540
EPOKINE-INJ 2000 IU 673 GEMTIN 200 539
EPORON INJECTION 4000 IU/ML. 139 GENCOCIN 417
ERLONAT 100 208 GENERCORT INJECTION 98

ERLONAT 25 207 GENSULIN M 50 (50/50) 345
ERLOTINIB TEVA 100 15 GENTA-VET 10% 103
ERYMIN CAPSULES 745 GERMIDINE (7.5%) 302
ERYTHROMYCIN 455 GERMISCRUB 300
ERYTHROMYCIN TABLET 359 GINKOR FORT (CAPSULES) 182
ESBRIET (FILM-COATED TABLETS 801 MG) 280 GINSOMIN EVE 77
ESOMEPRAZOLE NORMON 178 GLEPTOSIL 474
ESTIVA-600 155 GLIMEPIRIDE 3 232
ETOXIB-30 205 GLOROQUINE TABLET 191
EUBEMIDE 583 GLUCO - CAL(R) 134
EUNOHAR 852 GLUCOSE 10% 61

EUROFER 179 GNC MEGAMEN 153
EUTHYROX 100 UG 94 GNC NAC 600 152
EUTHYROX 50 UG 93 GOLDEN ELEPHANT BRAND BALM 391
EXCOPAN 313 GOLDENRO 10% 418
EXPETAN-KIDS 575 GONORCIN 97
EXTAHIS 598 GREENGENEEF INJ. 1000 I.U. 602
EYE - GENE 677 GRISEOFULVIN 500 MG 472
EYE MO REGULAR EYE DROPS 578 GRISEOFULVIN TABLETS 706
FADINE 333 HAEMOVAX 55

FASGESIC (CREAM) 687 HAEMO-VIT 429
FASOLVAN SYRUP 655 HAEMO-VIT KIDS 428
FEIBA 1000 U 397 HARVONI 386
FELEXIN 500 489 HE WEI PILL 839
FENCARE 4% 105 HEART SOMOMEC - 136 638
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HEART SOMOMEC - 272 639 KLINDAMAX 682
HEART SOMOMEC - 68 637 KOACT 1.2 138
HEMOFIL M ANTIHEMOPHILIC FACTOR (HUMAN), 402 LACTAMMOX TABLET 651
METHOD M,MONOCLONAL PURIFIED (AHF) (HUMAN) LANOXIN (INJECTION) 5

HEPARENOL 548 LAVORA SUSPENSION 597
HERBESSER INJECTION (50 MG) 151 LEDVIR 87

HEXIDE - CREAM

739

LEFLOXIN 100 MG. TABLET

613

HIPRALONA/ENRO-I 211 LESDOWN 600 MG TABLET 357
HISOPHOS 447 LEVOPRONT SYRUP 181
HIVIRAL 574 LEVOXIN 353
HUMALOG KWIKPEN 368 LEXACIN 68
HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE TABLETS 50 MG 854 LEXFOR 314
HYFLOX 527 LEXFOR 315
HYGYNIC ALCOHOL 70% 660 LIDOCAINE HYDROCHLORIDE 1% INJECTION 328
HYOSTAN 528 LIN 30 102
HYPERRETIC TABLETS 511 LINCOMED 4.4 28
IMBRUVICA 167 LINCOMYCIN 126
IMMUNATE 1000 IU 399 LIPOTIAL 705
IMOPEST 54 LIVERIN 140 510
IMUFLEX BLOOD BAG SYSTEM 19 LIVERIN 70 509
INDONO 740 LIXTANA 15 MG 683
INFLAMMA 815 LIXTANA 15 MG 684
INFLAMMA 831 LODOZ (10 MG/6.25 MG) 95
INFLAMMA-50 834 LOMY 532
INFLANAC TABLETS 326 LONQUEX 16
INMUNAIR 17.5 324 LOSEMIDE 708
INVORIL (TABLETS 20 MG) 185 LOURIC 311
IRON DEXTRAN INJECTION 101 LOVAS 529
IRUXOL (R) MONO 606 LOVAS 10 MG. 530
ISOPRINOSINE 174 LOXOF INFUSION 184
ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL 427 LUMOPROST 13
ISOPTIN SR 240 MG. 214 LUXETTA 75
IVABRAN 5 MG 8 LYCAINE 1% 481
IVABRAN 7.5 MG 9 LYCAINE 2% 483
IVERVET PREMIX 471 LYMPHOCEPT 250 492

IVOTIC INJECTION

244

M - TRIM TABLETS

770

J.V. TIDINE 424 MAALOX ALUM MILK SP 688
KANAMICOL 1 MACMIROR COMPLEX 500 180
KANAMYCIN CAPSULES MEIIT 297 MAG - C 500 230
KANAMYCIN SYRUP MEIJT 298 MAGESIC CAPSULES 462
KAPEVAC 374 MAGNACIN 350
KEEN KLEAN 135 MAGNEXON 533
KENADRYL LOTION 426 MAGTEN 132
KETO-FUMA 531 MALUM 695
KEZON CREAM. 289 MAMOFEN-10 (TAMOXIFEN TABLETS B.P. 10 MG) 537
KLACID 213 MANMOX 250 DRY SYRUP (VANILLA) 410
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MAPOSIL SYRUP 193 MONO TABLETS 769
MARIL INJECTION 254 MOSELAR TABS. 737
MASADOXY 523 MOTILIUM-M 166
MASAREN EMULSION GEL 853 MOVELOX INFUSION SOLUTION 400 MG 387
MASAROX 552 MOX - RUN 250 627
MASAWORM - 1 516 MOXIFLOX 123

MATCINE (100 MG)

249

MOXILCAP - 500

844

MATILDA 570 MOXILCAP - 500 849
MAXCAL 78 MOXIMED 500 142
MAXITRIN 273 M-PIZIDE 145
MAZIPPO 555 M-TRIM CAPSULES 762
M-D CREAM 766 MUCHES SYRUP 594
MEBAXIN 738 MUCOSAL 809
MEDOMYCIN 140 MUSCULOX 144
MEFEN CAPSULES 743 MYCORIL 490
MEFEN CAPSULES 750 NALGESIN - 500 829
MEGA HUSK 71 NAPBLOC 482
MEMONOL 100 559 NAT CAL 74
MEQUIN 247 NATURAL VITAMIN E 400 L.U. 590
MERGAMET 200 582 NAXENE 812
METABOLON 715 NELAPINE 5 70
METAPHOSOL 203 NEOMETHO INJECTION 50 MG.. 535
METOLOC 711 NEOPLAST ALCOHOL PAD 3

METTRYN FORTE TABLETS 467 NETIL INJECTION 615
METTRYN-120 469 NEU-FLOX 100 40
MEZOPHAN TABLET 771 NEUROBION,SUGAR COATED TABLET 451
MIACALCIC (50 1.U.) 367 NEUROX-250 360
MICROFLUD CEFT LPU 478 NICON 500 584

MIDECAMYCIN MEIII CAPSULES

143

NIKP-ITOPRIDE TABLET 50 MG

422

MILA - VITA 764 NIRMET 50
MILAGIN CAPSULES 768 NITROSOL 789
MILA-MADOL 760 NIVESTIM SOLUTION FOR INJECTION/INFUSION (480 338
MILAMET 744 MCG/0.5 ML)

MILAMOX - N 125 DRY SYRUP

654

NOBLEXA 15 MG

320

MILAMOX - N 250 DRY SYRUP

653

NOBLEXA 2.5 MG

322

MILANIDAZOLE 735 NOBLEXA 20 MG 321
MILOZIDE 727 NOPJECT ADE. 7

MIMA 423 NOPSTRESS 6

MINIRIN (0.1 MG/ML) 65 NORA SHAMPOO 312
MINIRIN (NASAL SPRAY) 66 NORFAN - 400 819
MINODIL-3 553 NORFLOXACIN 355
MISOVAN SYRUP 413 NORFLOXACIN 200 648
MITA -C 732 NORLEP 200 564
MITA-C 757 NORPHEN 262
MOBIC 15 MG. 51 NORPIN (INJECTION) 538
MOLANTIN - 100 241 NORPRESS 233
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NORSAC TABLETS 43 PARMOL SYRUP 194
NORSICA TABLET 837 PARMOL SYRUP 195
NORSICA TABLET 838 PEMEDA 100 MG 365
NOVOMIX 30 PENFILL 222 PEMEDA 500 MG 366
NSS L.V. 110 PEMOL 264
NSS NORMAL SALINE SOLUTION 124 PEMOL SYRUP 267
NUROFEN GEL 99 PERATAM FOR INJECTION (4.5 G) 617
NUTAMIN BCO 45 PHARMAKLAYV 1000 361
NUTRILITE NATURAL B 218 PHARTHROCIN DRY SYRUP 513
O - SID INJECTION 614 PHENYLARTHRITE " FORTE" 2

OABLOK PATCH 390 PHERAZONE-10 269
OCUFRESHS 681 PIPPEN - 400 626
OFLOXVID 644 PIRAX 619
OMNISCAN (0.5 MMOL/ML) 108 PIRAXIL 811
OMOXY 500 27 PIRAXIL - T 820
ONCOMIDE 200 542 PIROMED (10 MG.) 710
ONCOMIDE 500 541 PLANOL 372
ONGECIN 785 PLATINEX INJECTION 50 MG 536
ONKOMET 2.5 777 PLATINEX INJECTION 10 MG 543
OPCLAIR EYE LOTION 137 PLIAGLIS 70 MG/G + 70 MG/G CREAM 343
OPRAZOLE 259 PLOCANMAD 576
OPTIVATE(R) 442 POLIFIBRATE 235
OSTONE + B12 419 POLIGOT-CF 237
OTEZLA (10 MG 20 MG 30 MG) 216 POLITYNE 234
OTEZLA (30 MG) 217 POLYDOL Y 512
OTSUKA MV INJECTION 309 PONDNOXCILL - 500 850
OTSULIP 20% 305 PONDNOXCILL - 500 851
OXILEN AD 476 PONDNOXCILL DRY SYRUP 842
OXYGUARD 50 21 PONDNOXCILL DRY SYRUP 125 MG. 843
PACAMIC 692 POSANIN 25 650
PACLITAXIN 175 POSNAC 558
PAINOL ELIXIR 238 POVIDONE - IODINE SOLUTION 10% 292
PAMED SYRUP 726 PRACETAM 10 % - PREMIX FOR PIGS 376
PANADOL 6-12 154 PRAZITE TABLETS 121
PANCEMOL TABLETS 34 PREDNISOLONE TABLETS 801
PANTOGEN 473 PREDNISOLONE TABLETS 802
PANTOPPI 161 PREDNISOLONE TABLETS 803
PANTOSALA 236 PREDNISOLONE TABLETS 804
PAPA 325 586 PREZISTA (400 MG) 162
PAPA SYRUP 580 PRIMODOG 53
PARACETAMOL 525 PRIMOREN 719
PARACETAMOL SYRUP 662 PROCLORZINE 502
PARACETAMOL TABLET 409 PROFENO 730
PARAGEN 325 290 PROFENOL 200 585
PARANO 734 PRO-FERRON 100
PARANO 742 PROLIEF 723
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PROLIEF BLUE 721 ROXICA 231
PROLIEF ORANGE 722 ROXIMED 443
PROMAZO 521 ROXINO 822
PRONAMIC 697 ROXINPAC 693
PROXINOR 100 88 SAEBEGIN 271
PROXINOR 100 89 SAEBIN F1-6-12 274
PSYRAZINE 556 SANGOBION 450
PX 20 TABLETS 33 SARA 310
PY-AMOX 845 S-DICLOX 500 659
PY-AMOX DRY SYRUP 250 MG 848 SETAMINE 449
PYCETOL CHILDREN 'S CHEWABLE TABLETS 724 SEVENSEAS MULTIVITAMIN SYRUP 452
PYCETOL JUNIOR STRENGTH 714 SIA-MOX (250 MG CAPSULE) 607
RABIVAX-S 336 SIBELIUM 283
REAGILA 6 MG 545 SINIL 370
RECOMBINATE, ANTIHEMOPHILIC FACTOR 401 SINOCAM 10 458
(RECOMBINANT) 1000 TU SINOCAM 20 457
RECOMBINATE, ANTIHEMOPHILIC FACTOR 398 SINOLIPIN 460
(RECOMBINANT) 250 IU SINORIC 453
RECOMBINATE, ANTIHEMOPHILIC FACTOR 400 SIXER 840
(RECOMBINANT) 500 IU SKINOLONE 248
RELAC 664 SKYCELLFLU INJ. 335
RELAR 633 SKYCELLFLU QUADRIVALENT PREFILLED SYRINGE 337
REMEM 20 F 352 SODIUM CHLORIDE (9GM/LT) & GLUCOSE (50 GM/LT) 792
REPLENINE-VF 440 INTRAVENOUS INFUSION B.P.

RERAX ORAL SUSPENSION 588 SODIUM CHLORIDE INJECTION BP 788
REVOKE-72 82 SOMECTIN 636
REXATAM 675 SPECTRIM TABLETS 416
REXULTI (BREXPIPRAZOLE) TABLETS 0.25 MG 306 S-PHYLLINE 657
REXULTI (BREXPIPRAZOLE) TABLETS 3 MG 307 SPIKE OIL CAPSULE 704
REZT 73 SPIRONE - 25 782
RHINATOL 827 SPRAYMUNE ND IB 378
RIBOMUSTIN 100 MG 169 STANOBON TABLETS 720
RIBOMUSTIN 25 MG 168 STARCLAV 312 666
RICIN 245 STERILE DILUENT FOR AUJESZKY VACCINE 119
RIFOLD 456 STERILE WATER FOR IRRIGATION 125
RINTAL BOLUS OF 600 MG 284 STUD 100 487
RINTAL GRANULES 10 % 285 SUISHOT HE 171
RIPROFEN (25 MG CHEWABLE TABLETS) 256 SULBACTER 791
RIPROFEN (75 MG CHEWABLE TABLETS) 260 SULMITRIM 212
RITHROCIN VANILLA SUSPENSION 716 SULPERAZON (INJECTABLE 1.5 G) 339

RITOCOM

159

ROBITUSSIN - DM

686

ROCALTROL (0.25 MCG.CAPSULES)

382

ROTHRICIN  PEDIATRIC

611

ROTUSS-CHLOPH

425

ROXAPAC 150

699

SUMEDIUM

733

SUMOXCIN - 500

828

SUMOXCIN - F DRY SUSPENSION

808

SUMOXCIN CAPSULES

800

SUMOXCIN-500

807

SUMOXCIN-500

814
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SUMOXIN CAPSULES 816 TRACLEER 163
SUPHEN 830 TRACLEER 165
SURAMINE TABLETS 797 TRAMAX 465
SURAMINE TABLETS 798 TRAMYCIN OINTMENT 187
SURAMINE TABLETS 799 TREX - 250 554
SURPLEX INJECTION 603 TREXATE 348
SWI 479 TRICHONAS TABLETS 499
SYMTUZA 170 TRIFAMOX IBL 1500 (INJECTION) 435
SYNOVAR-20 430 TRIFAMOX IBL DUO (FILM-COATED TABLETS) 436

T.P. MEN HORMONE COMPOUND

420

TRINAMIN - PINK

728

TACROLIMUS ER TEVA 5 18 TRIOZINE 5 503
TAMETAB 400 713 TRIPLIXAM 10 MG/2.5 MG/10 MG 12

TAMOKUP TABLET 20 MG 544 TRIPLIXAM 10 MG/2.5 MG/5 MG 11

TARIVID OTIC SOLUTION 242 TRISULMOX 667
TARIVID OTIC SOLUTION 296 TRUFOR S.P. 286
T-BON 1250 415 TUSNO 765
TEARS NATULAY 485 TUSNO TABLET 773
TEDDY-C 50 356 TUSNO TABLET 774
TEFALEXIN 250 649 U-AMOX 500 622
TENAMOX-S 100 29 UDECOF TABLET 641
TERBRON SYRUP 327 UDOCAINE 2% 131
TERBU SYRUP 550 UDOPEX SYRUP 599
TERBU TABLETS 806 UFACLOR 250 560
TERRACOL-A 701 UFACLOR 500 561
TERUMO BLOOD BAG CPDA - 1 20 ULTRACIDE DISINFECTANT 392
TETRACYCLINE HYDROCHLORIDE CAPSULES 459 UNIMOL SUSPENSION 573
TETRANA 251 UNIMOX 500 141
TETRANA (500 MG.) 246 UNITREXATE TABLETS 362
THIACYNO 534 UNOFLOCIN 1% ORAL PUMP 41

THIAMINE HYDROCHLORIDE TABLETS 707 URETIC 566
THIMEROSAL TINCTURE N.F. 448 URFAMYCIN 546
THIODIL 10 625 UROTRACTIN 227
THIODIL 25 621 UTROGESTAN 200 MG 282
THIOPEN 1000 776 VACOPAN 257
TIGER BALM ACTIVE MUSCLE SPRAY 295 VACOPAN (TABLET) 253

TILMAG 25% 23 VAXCEL CEFUROXIME 1.5 G INJECTION 491
TILMOCIL 200 24 VEENAT 100 206
TIMODROP EYE SOLUTION 329 VEFLOX 750 354
TINOLOL 50 454 VEMOL KIDS SYRUP 37
TOBDROP 486 VEMOL SYRUP 36
TOLFEDINE 4% SOLUTION FOR INJECTION 219 VENOFEN 593
TOLOL 832 VEPMARCINE CAPSULE 192
TOLOL 833 VEREN 694
TOMED 698 VERO RABIES VACCINE 668
TOPPER-F 278 VESOFLOX 592
TOPRAMINE 557 VESTINON 10 393
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VETRIBAC D SOLUTION

475

VIDOLEX

647

VIFLOXACIN - 400

642

VIREAD TABLETS

383

VITABEE-2-25

658

VITAKID SYRUP

46

VITAMIN B1 - 10 MG

515

VITAMIN B12 - 25 MCG

778

VITAMIN C 1000 MG

604

VITAMIN C(500 MG/ML)

255

VITAMINE AD3 E

210

VIT-M TABLETS

44

VITRON

628

VOLVAC AC GOLD BACTERIN INFECTIOUS CORYZA

59

VOLVAC AE+FP MLV

60

VOLVAC ND+IB MLV

58

VORAMOL SYRUP

591

VORICONAZOLE ALVOGEN 200 MG FILM-COATED
TABLET

672

VORICONAZOLE ALVOGEN 50 MG FILM-COATED
TABLET

671

X TADINE - CENTRAL

508

XAPROST 0.005% EYE DROPS

204

XICAM CAPSULES

495

XIMEPRIM

47

XYLOTIN 20

157

XYLOTIN 300

156

XYLOTIN 50

158

ZADINO TABLETS

748

ZANTIDON INJECTION

610

ZAP TOPICAL ANESTHETIC GEL(STRAWBERRY )

199

ZEBEN (200 MG TABLET)

608

ZENTOX INJECTION 100 UNITS

577

ZETECINE TABLETS

818

ZIPYRAN PLUS FLAVOUR

325

ZORENTO SYRUP

600

Z-QUEEN

466

ZYDICLOX - 250

652

ZYLOMED

712

ZYTIGA (ABIRATERONE ACETATE) 250 MG TABLETS

164

Y o 2
YUNNIAAN (AT1Y)

670
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Liauaiy 369 1F 39/58 DOXIVEX - 500 S.P U3¥w @ ¢ axn3iam (nguaud) 91iin

wiit 8,21 waz27 sremsudludel
Wil 8 pedutl 1 Wuandnellun ussieadl 2 faderinu “369 1F 39/58 DOXIVEX - 500 SP” o8N
wihdl 21 pedutl 1 Wuandreluean ussvindl 26 dadeninu “1F 39/58 369”7 oan
Wil 27 Aedund 2 Yuandreluuan ussiadl 39 dateaau “DOXIVEX - 500 SP 369”7 aen
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